Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Junior Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

Im Done Sparkling
Tom Kruzer

Whizzin Banjo

Guns Gal

KM The Best Of Jazz
Invitemetoosleepover
Sure Slidin Smart
Mister Boomtastic
Whizkey N Smoke
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Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Jon Barry

Steve Meadows
Clark Bradley
Andrey Ferreir
Doug Bogart
Jessica Braswell
Michael J Tivoli
Brock Reinebach
Steve Meadows

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Senior Ranch Riding

Class Entries ;: 38

Place Horse Name :

Wimpys Major Affair
Shiners Surprise
Tullula Can Hula
Gotta Hot Gun
Customs Sun

Crank Up The Band
Chics Whizdom
Figured Out Vegas
Boonchex And Kismet
Surely Cashin Chex
Sugar Coated Chrome
Empire Chic
Nicaduals Lil Chic
Timber Chic Olena
Cowboys Last Litobit
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Exhibitor Name :

Steve Meadows

Steve Meadows

Jim Dudley

Karen M Johnson
Lauren McCambridge-Gruber
Brent Maxwell

Dorene (Dodie) Howard
Erin Mask

Catherine Parke
Angelia Louise Reichert
Caitlin Harrison

Lori Lantz

Matt Gouthro

Mariah Gipson

Karen M Johnson

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Chloe Smith $400.00
John Falls $350.00
Clark Bradley $250.00
Melanie Chaparro $150.00
Lonnie Daves $100.00
James Bohannon $90.00
Melinda Maxson $85.00
Britney Reinebach $75.00
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Red River Western Wear
Kaylynn May DeBernard
Jim Dudley

Karen M Johnson
Lauren McCambridge-Grubel
Abby Gettinger

Leigh Garber

Angie Watts Schmeck
Catherine Parke

Linda S William

Caitlin Harrison

Matt Lantz

Debra G Murphy
Amy Jo Erhardt

Karen M Johnson

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Ranch Riding

Class Entries

Place Horse Name

Gotta Hot Gu
Empire Chic
Tom Kruzer

Whizkee
Juicy Leanna
Customs Sun
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Cowboys Las

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

. 34

n

Crank Up The Band

Three Turns And Run

t Litobit

Exhibitor Name :

Karen M Johnson
Lori Lantz

John Falls

Abby Gettinger
Alison Kelly
Shannon Dudley

Lauren McCambridge-Gruber

Laura E. Owen
Karen M Johnson

: Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

22

Place Horse Name :

Tom Kruzer
Juicy Leanna
Whizkee

Levi Truffles

Guns Gal
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Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Tullula Can Hula

KR Just A Spark

Flauntin My Assets
Only Immortal

Exhibitor Name :

John Falls
Shannon Dudley
Alison Kelly
Shannon Dudley
Jona Thom

Shay Nicely
Melanie Chaparro
Mallory Dehaes
Grace Cochran

: Youth Ranch Riding

14

Place Horse Name :

MWS Flashed
Potentially M

AUV AN WN R

Super Yellow

N Chock
ohey

Shining Chex To Cash
Sweet Ruf Sadie
The Code Breaker

Doc

Exhibitor Name :

Caroline Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

Grant Mastin
Sydney Sargent
Sloane Lee Vogt
Emily Ambrose

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Karen M Johnson $200.00
Matt Lantz $180.00
John Falls $160.00
Abby Gettinger $140.00
Alison Kelly $120.00
Jim Dudley $100.00
Lauren McCambridge-Grubei $60.00
Laura E. Owen $40.00
Karen M Johnson $0.00
10/29/17

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

John Falls

Jim Dudley
Alison Kelly

Jim Dudley

Jona Thom

Shay Nicely
Melanie Chaparro
Mallory Dehaes
Grace Cochran

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $445.00

Owner Name:

Elden J Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

Melissa Armstrong
Sydney Sargent
Corina R Vogt
Emily Ambrose

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 15

Place Horse Name :
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MWS Flashed N Chock
Potentially Money
The Code Breaker
Sweet Ruf Sadie
Super Yellow Doc
Shesa Hollywood Kid
Pines Gun Start

BTS Zipped In Gold
Harley Be Good

Exhibitor Name :

Caroline Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

Sloane Lee Vogt
Sydney Sargent
Emily Ambrose
Mackenzie Bunting
Seth Rogers

Sydney Sargent
Madison Holmes

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Elden J Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

Corina R Vogt
Sydney Sargent
Emily Ambrose
Mackenzie Bunting
Seth/Evan Rogers
Bennie T Sargent
Madison Holmes

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Green Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 39

Place Horse Name :
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Gone Viral

She Had Me At Hello
Dont Think Twice
Two Legit To Quit
The Silver Foxx
Thepartysgettinghot
UF Batt Girl
Cowboyputaspellonme
Sleepin In On Sunday
The Dark Nite

Dont Skip This Loper
Dancin Inthemoonlite

Exhibitor Name :

Jason English
Kenny Lakins
Rusty Green

Gil Galyean

Reid Thomas
Jonathan Meilleur
Karen Hornick

Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro

Shane G Young
Wade Parks
Pasley R Puthoff
Ray Carmean

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

10/29/17

: $500.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00

10/29/17

: $1,500.00

Money Earned

Kari Craft $400.00
Michael Vargo $350.00
Kent Ray Taylor $250.00
Michael Tidwell $150.00
Larisa Affeldt $100.00
Dr. Ted Filandrianos $90.00
Dr Laura S Miller $85.00
Fritz Leeman $75.00
Taylor M Leone $0.00
Sky Ten Ranch LLC $0.00
Jay McLennan/ JCM Ranch Og $0.00
Bobby Canady $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Junior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 22

Place Horse Name :

KM Suddenly So Easy
Loping Radical

KM WeKnowShesHot
Lazy Holla Dayz
Lexus Made Lady
For One Night Only
Momma Knows Best
Made By J

UF Rockin The House
Invite Only The Best
Mug Shott
Whatilikeaboutyou
Justa Machine

RL Sudden Melody
Upp Close N Personal
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Exhibitor Name :

Casey Willis
Cole Baker
Blair Townsend
Kenny Lakins
Cody Parrish
Rusty Green
Andy Cochran
Gil Galyean
David Archer
Brian Baker

Adrienne Dickerson

Shannon M Curl
Taft Dickerson
Karen Hornick
Chad Evans

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Masterson Farms LLC
Marcie Budine

Masterson Farms LLC
Shawn Marie Johnson
Anchored Soul LLC

Linda K Neece

Capital Quarter Horses LLC
Cory Seebach/Candice Hall
Carol L Thomsen

Sue Sancken

Karen Carter

Debby Brehm

Angie Watts Schmeck
Robin Ann LaBar

Donna Biddulph

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :

A Diva By Moonlight
Extremely Hot Chips
Only Ever After
Impulse Of Hope

Best Ticket N Town
KM Call Me Honey

A Midnight Intuition
Hope By Blaze

Cool Lookin Moonie
Shes So Sudden

Hot Lopin Goodbar

Mr Sherlock Holmes

A Good N Hot Machine
Moonlit Hotrodder
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OHK Goodbars Krymsun

Exhibitor Name :

Aaron Moses
Jay Starnes
Andy Cochran
Adam Wainscott
Gil Galyean
Rusty Green
Wade Black
Kyle D Pears
Dawn M Baker
Brad Pitts
Mitch Leckey
Kristy L Starnes
Brian Baker
David Archer
Tonya Brown

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Jeri Kay Lockwood

Russell B Louderback
Capital Quarter Horses LLC
Jerry/Vickie Strickland
Richard/Betty Jo Carr
Stanley or Susan Scott LLC
Cheryl A Mullikin
Stephanie Spaeder
Jerry/Vickie Strickland
Bussing Performance Horses
Colleen Paliska

Bill and Cindy Cosentino
Mary Iris Webre

Ernest Branson

Ihde Family Survivor Trust

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 27

Place Horse Name :
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Lexus Made Lady
Rock County Kid
VS Lady In Red

Momma Knows Best

Made N The Shade
Wisely Lopin

Made By J

Special N | Know It
VS Code Me Lucky
Looking Willy Good
Cool Lookin Moonie
The Silver Foxx
Moonlit Hotrodder
The Best Cookie

Exhibitor Name :

Abi Tuiasosopo
Alexandra Chavez
Kristen Glover Galyean
Hillary D Roberts
Natasha Blanchard
Whitney Wilson
Candice Hall

Jenna | Dempze
Melissa Wilkes
Lacy Watson

Katie Bussing
Larisa Affeldt
Samantha lhde
Gabriella Salamone

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Anchored Soul LLC
Alexandra Chavez

Kristen Glover Galyean
Capital Quarter Horses LLC
Natasha Blanchard

Randy Raymond Wilson
Cory Seebach/Candice Hall
Gary/Susan Dempze

Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes
Jamie Watson

Bussing Performance Horses
Larisa Affeldt

Ihde Family Survivor Trust
Gabriella Salamone

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :
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KM Call Me Honey
| Will Be A Good RV

KM WeKnowShesHot

Sleep Machine

Hot Lopin Goodbar
Loping Radical
Whatilikeaboutyou
Colman

Mug Shott

HP Lopin The Best
Best Ticket N Town
Cracking The Code
For One Night Only
Hot Lopin Cowboy

Exhibitor Name :

Cheryl A Mullikin
Richard Carr
Marilyn Masterson
William W Cox

Bill Cosentino
Marcie Budine
Debby Brehm
Linda Ball Sargent
Karen Carter
Mariann Harrington
Susan Scott

Dan Yeager

Linda K Neece
Cynthia Cosentino

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Cheryl A Mullikin
Richard/Betty Jo Carr
Masterson Farms LLC
William W Cox

Bill and Cindy Cosentino
Marcie Budine

Debby Brehm

Linda Ball Sargent

Karen Carter

Mariann Harrington/Joe Prau
Stanley or Susan Scott LLC
Dan Yeager

Linda K Neece

Bill and Cindy Cosentino

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 49

Place Horse Name :

Ready Set Lope
Cool Aidy

Pass The Black Gold
Talk About Lazy
Shez Flat Mystical
Just Good Luvin
Lopin So Lazy

Best Believe It

Best Of Midnight
A Moonlit Goodbar
Gettin Impulsive
HP Only Lazy
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Haley Purkapile
Jennifer Bennett

Kina Tavary

Hannah Mowrey Clarke
Bailey Anderson
Cynthia Curtis

Hannah Wagner

Logan Wheeler
Makenzie Maas

Jamie Billings Richardson
Alison Anne Petersen
Marjorie Parks

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 22

Place Horse Name :

1 Certainly Flatlined

2 Eazy Dayzie

3 OHK Goodbars Krymsun
4 To Cool To Be Hot
5 Lopin Pretty

6 Lazyboy

7 Sweet Movin Hotrod
8 Twist Of Moonlite

9 RL Sudden Melody
10 A Sudden lllusion
11 Just Call Me Lazy
12 Call Me Interested
13 Shes A Single Lady
14 Hope By Certain

Exhibitor Name :

John Pauluzzi
Tracy Alderman
Betty Jo Carr
Suzan M VonEssen
Gina Lisa Gray
Jolene M Mierzejewski
Christine Shidler
Harry Burdg

Robin Ann LaBar
Victoria Ingstad
Sharon Baumgardt
Kelly Ihde

Laura B Daniels
Semmie Wicker

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Haley Purkapile $200.00
Jennifer Bennett $180.00
Kina Tavary $160.00
Hannah Mowrey Clarke $140.00
Bailey Anderson $120.00
Cynthia Curtis $100.00
Hannah Wagner $60.00
Logan Wheeler $40.00
Makenzie Maas $0.00
Billings Quarter Horses $0.00
John D Petersen $0.00
Marjorie Parks $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

John Pauluzzi $200.00
Aubrey Alderman $180.00
Richard/Betty Jo Carr $160.00
Suzan M VonEssen $140.00
Gina Lisa Gray $120.00
Jolene M Mierzejewski $100.00
Kim Shidler $60.00
Harry/Jill Burdg $40.00
Robin Ann LaBar $0.00
Victoria Ingstad $0.00
Sharon Baumgardt $0.00
Ihde Family Survivor Trust $0.00
Laura B Daniels $0.00
Semmie Wicker $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : NYATT Youth Western Pleasure - All Ages
Class Entries : 36

Place Horse Name :
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RR Magical Moonlite
No Doubt Im Somethin
Consider Me Best
Made Just Right
Touched Softly
Dressed To Party
Keeping It Good
Sleepin In On Sunday
Good Cuz Im Lazy
Eazy Dayzie

Miss Famous Maker
Southerncomfortzone
One Good Diva

Zipit Martha Stewart
Got My Swag On

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Kylee Faith Wiseman
Hayley Riddle

Kayla Budine

Blakely Jordon Abbott
Ava Lynn Coughlin
Brody Galyean

Gavin Patterson
Taylor M Leone
Jordan Schween
Aubrey Alderman
Allison Tamulewicz
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Riley Preston
Spencer Hardin
Katherine West

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 11 & Under

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Envy My Goods

Come On Mann

Maker A Kool Krymsun
The Pineapple Xpress
Huntin Hotty Tottys
Unanimously Too Cool
PSU Lazy Lopin Lion
Fire Awayy

One Of The Cool Kids
Mister Awetabulous
Moves Like Cattwoman
Convoy Of Gold
Always Talked About

Exhibitor Name :

Jalyn McElmurray
Railee Steele
Kendall Hoffman
Paige Smith
Jayna Lagace
Cheyenne Augsburger
Allison A Mitchell
Ty Terry
Madison Dolan
Violet Shetler
Lillian Laney

Lily Thorpe
Jordan L Ploog

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Dennis and Debbie Martin $0.00
Erin N Brack $0.00
Marcie Budine $0.00
Patricia Abbott $0.00
Ava Lynn Coughlin $0.00
Gil and/or Becky Galyean $0.00
Gavin Patterson $0.00
Taylor M Leone $0.00
Jordan Schween $0.00
Aubrey Alderman $0.00
Susan Ostrander $0.00
Wesley B Smith $0.00
Riley Preston $0.00
Spencer Hardin $0.00
Christine R West $0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jalyn McElmurray $100.00
Cassandra L Holder $90.00
Kendall Hoffman $80.00
Capall Creek Farm LLC $70.00
Whitney Lagace $60.00
Cheyenne Augsburger $45.00
Darcy L Mitchell $30.00
Jonathon Terry $25.00
Madison Dolan $0.00
Violet Shetler $0.00
Lillian Laney $0.00
Erica Thorpe $0.00
Jodie Ploog $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 12-14

Class Entries : 34

Place Horse Name :
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RR Magical Moonlite
Touched Softly
Made Just Right
Fightin Off Sleep
Invite Only The Best
Dressed To Party
Lazy Open Invitation
This Sheik Rocks
The Dark Nite
Wearin Only Moonlite
Got My Swag On

EZ Innovations

Lazy lllusion

Lazy Lopin Cowboy

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Kylee Faith Wiseman
Ava Lynn Coughlin
Blakely Jordon Abbott
Peyton Baxter

Sydnie Ochs

Brody Galyean

Shelby Cochran
Renee S Conklin
Skylar S Wooddell
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Katherine West

Dylan Martin

Jordan Davis

Kayla Ellis

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 15-18

Class Entries : 30

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Hereicomagain

No Doubt Im Somethin
Consider Me Best
Justa Machine

Some Hot Potential
Mann Of Steel
Sleepin In On Sunday
Naturally Lazy
Keeping It Good
Southerncomfortzone
One Good Diva

Quita Machine

A Speed Demon
Machine Power

Exhibitor Name :

Taylor Searles
Hayley Riddle
Kayla Budine

Erin Mask

Emma Gale Brown
Jessica Wazny
Taylor M Leone
Hannah Cook
Gavin Patterson
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Riley Preston

Tori Kendle

Kacie Scharf
Kathryn Bunting

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Dennis and Debbie Martin $100.00
Ava Lynn Coughlin $90.00
Patricia Abbott $80.00
Ginger Baxter $70.00
Sue Sancken $60.00
Gil and/or Becky Galyean $45.00
Jeff Cochran $30.00
Renee S Conklin $25.00
Sky Ten Ranch LLC $0.00
Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Christine R West $0.00
Dylan Martin $0.00
Jordan Davis $0.00
Scott/Robin Brown $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Katherine K Tobin $100.00
Erin N Brack $90.00
Marcie Budine $80.00
Angie Watts Schmeck $70.00
Emma Gale Brown $60.00
Dennis/Karen Reifsnyder $45.00
Taylor M Leone $30.00
William J Cook $25.00
Gavin Patterson $0.00
Wesley B Smith $0.00
Riley Preston $0.00
Tori Kendle $0.00
Gayle Scharf $0.00
Rebecca Bunting $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Place Horse Name :
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Class Entries : 28

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Made Just Right Blakely Jordon Abbott Patricia Abbott $100.00
Touched Softly Ava Lynn Coughlin Ava Lynn Coughlin $90.00
Dressed To Party Brody Galyean Gil and/or Becky Galyean $80.00
Touch My Potential Sydney Banta Sherri A Banta $70.00
The Pineapple Xpress Paige Smith Capall Creek Farm LLC $60.00
Made For Show Caroline Kanipe Christy Kanipe $45.00
Come On Mann Railee Steele Cassandra L Holder $30.00
Il Take The Asset Alyssa Jipping Alyssa Jipping $25.00
Envy My Goods Jalyn McElmurray Jalyn McElmurray $0.00
Sleepin In The Rain Alexa Rogers Tracy & Suzanne Rogers $0.00
Only One In Fashion Vincent Scileppi Rachel Nicole Sullivan $0.00
Maker A Kool Krymsun Kendall Hoffman Kendall Hoffman $0.00
One Of The Cool Kids Madison Dolan Madison Dolan $0.00
PSU Lazy Lopin Lion Allison A Mitchell Darcy L Mitchell $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

Class Entries : 41

Exhibitor Name :

VS Revitalyzed

Lazy lllusion

Sleepin In On Sunday
Sleepinwithmybootson
Huntin The Dream

A Version Of Battman
Prinzziples N Cash
Presidential Royalty
Hot Time To Zip

Nite Time Dreams
Some Kinda Radical

Asha J Winterfeld
Jordan Davis
Taylor M Leone
Lilian C Woodruff
Reid M. Beard

Karley Goff
Emma Flowers

Caroline McEntee
Alaina A Smith

Johannah Rose Strassburg

Jacqueline Potwora

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

David/Tasha Winterfeld $100.00
Jordan Davis $90.00
Taylor M Leone $80.00
Round Meadow Ranch Equine $70.00
Reid M. Beard $60.00
Anne Julia Strassburg $45.00
Karley Goff $30.00
Emma Flowers $25.00
Adrianne Stewart Potwora $0.00
Brenda Trammell Lombard $0.00
Alaina A Smith $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Small Fry
Class Entries : 30 Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Charming Hot Pine Alyssa Moyer Alyssa Moyer $100.00
2 VS Security Code Addyson Chafin Amy Jo Stubos $90.00
3 Certainly A Classic Logan Starnes MPH Enterprises LLC $80.00
4 Cudda Invited Me Dana Moody Maggie Dekraker $70.00
5 Hes Suddenly Handsom Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore $60.00
6 Dee Chocolate Star Isabella Buckley William M Buckley $45.00
7 Hes A Perfect Hotrod Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny $30.00
8 Nature Investment Addison Rose Hubbard Addison Rose Hubbard $25.00
9 Sweetnsophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken Laura & Jerry Bracken $0.00
10 Zip Along Home Meghan Renfro Meghan Renfro $0.00
11 Zippos Mr Moonlight Jordan Macan Jordan Macan $0.00

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - Supported

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $960.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Snap Krackle Pop Lucas Molnar Twylla Lynn Brown $200.00
2 Lazy Lovin Scarlett Southwick Calen M Braden $180.00
3 Dontsassthismachine Corbett Ryan Corbett Ryan $160.00
4 Intoxicating Version Tanner Hollabaugh Sutherlyn Hollabaugh $140.00
5 Romantic Dress Mary Sims Partners For Progress NFP $120.00
6 Invite Me Home Charles Sims Partners For Progress NFP $100.00
7 An Iron Meldoy Maxwell T. Kern Calen M Braden $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - Independent
Class Entries : 11 Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress NFP $200.00
2 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP $180.00
3 RL Sudden Pursuit Elizabeth Craig Smith Elizabeth Craig Smith $160.00
4 Setting The Stage Amy Bentler Nancy C Stanford $140.00
5 Gorgeous In Gray Amy Lynne Firgau Linda Thornsley $120.00
6 Shez Leavin Lopin Darlene Morrison Darlene Morrison $100.00
7 Sweet Lopen Goodbar Jill S Matye Jill S Matye $60.00
8 Invite Me Home Garret Trefz Partners For Progress NFP $40.00
9 Make Ya Mama Proud Holly Norville Kelly Norville $0.00
10 Smooth N Captivating Robert Castellitto Amy Comparato $0.00

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Green Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 52 Money Awarded : $1,500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Miss Goody Hoo Shoes Beth Case Tammy Thompson Dyer $400.00
2 Al Wayz On Your Mind Katy Jo Zuidema Sarah P Nimigan $350.00
3 N A Heartbeat Keith L Miller Jr Raulston Lee Travis $250.00
4 Me Myself And Sky Deanna Searles Jennifer J Goss $150.00
5 Red Code Review Valerie Kearns Nya Kearns $100.00
6 Relaxx Monn Victoria M Holt Tessa Lynch $90.00
7 Mito Been Me Dawn M Baker Fritz Leeman $85.00
8 Al Mine Allison J Clark Amy Walls $75.00
9 Exhotica Alyse B Roberts Amanda Head $0.00
10 Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
11 For Your Protection Tami Thurston Christopher Jeffrey Ringer $0.00
12 BL Just Expect Blue Kyndall-Lynn Bisel Kyndall-Lynn Bisel $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 39

Place Horse Name :
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Not Just Anyhoo
Hubbout A Dance

Al Be Jamun

Al Fool Ya

Alonzo Mourning
Pretty Assets
Dreamin To Extreme
Relaxx Monn

Shesa Hot Selection
The Mile High Club
A Hidden Agenda

BL Just Expect Blue
Al Les In Wonderland
Only The Good Kind

Exhibitor Name :

Rebekah L Kazakevicius
Beth Case

Heidi Piper

Dawn M Baker
Valerie Kearns
Keith L Miller Jr
Lisa Ligon

Victoria M Holt
Jamie Murrow
Julian Tomas Harris
Scott Allen Jones
Stephanie Armellini
Alyse B Roberts
Kristy L Starnes

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Rebekah L Kazakevicius
Highrange Ranch LLC
Julia Rose Ray

Haley Hartman

Hannah W Aho

Meghan Tierney

Hannah Elizabeth Warren
Tessa Lynch

Sunni Chernega Duke LLC
Sandra Morgan
Jerry/Vickie Strickland
Kyndall-Lynn Bisel
Starland Ranch LLC
Barbara M Williams

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 33

Place Horse Name :
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Willy Has Potential
BMQ Almost lllegal
Al Be Seeing Ya
Details Of Willy
Lastminuteinvestment
Aint Gota Lot

Look N Hott

Aint | Sumthin
Angry Birds

Assets Agenda

BMQ The Jig Is Up
Dancin N The Dirt
Moneys Moxie
Willys On The Green
Designed With Detail

Exhibitor Name :

Beth Case

Valerie Kearns
Heidi Piper
Elizabeth M Baker
Keith L Miller Jr
Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Caley Coffey
Nancy Sue Ryan
Trisha Yamber
Scott Allen Jones
Shannon Gillespie
Chuck Briggs
Allison J Clark
Sonnesa Gooding
Jacquelyn Priddy

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Shelby K Ratliff

Alexa Frencl

Margaret E Garwood
Paige P Merrill

Marcie Budine

Courtney Archer

Laurel Champlin

Nicole L Zabel

Windy Oaks Farm LLC
Scott Jones & David Miller
Mary Alice Nielson
Natalie Vargo

Dena W Jackson

Michelle and Sheila Bauer
Tiffany N Tarantello

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries ;: 38

Place Horse Name :

Not Just Anyhoo
Hubbout A Dance

Al Wayz On Your Mind
Aint Gota Lot
Huntified

HP The Rusty Fox
Real Good Reason
The Chocolate Chiper
WF Big Asset

Al Be Your Sweet Art
HRZ Elegant And Blue
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Rebekah L Kazakevicius
Alicia Porter

Sarah P Nimigan
Courtney Archer
Elizabeth Juette
Angela Fox

Kristen Syburg
Kathryne Zachrich
Courtney R Suthoff
Bridgett Downs
Kristen Ramirez

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries ;: 19

Place Horse Name :

1 Look N Hott

2 You Could Be Next
3 As The World Terms
4 Lastminuteinvestment
5 Dreamin To Extreme
6 Rumors Are Hot

7 Sleepin In A Ezchair
8 Achieve Only Blue

9 Signature Moxie

10 Al Be Seeing Ya

11 Al Wana Be First

12 The Fancy Krymsun
13 Angry Birds

14 Shot Of Potential

Exhibitor Name :

Laurel Champlin
Sandra Morgan
Penny Jargella
Marcie Budine
Carrie A Geldner
Kim L Neas

Pamela Holmes
Leslie Reynolds
Cindy McEachern Smith
Margaret E Garwood
Kelly McWhinney
Jodie Nolen

Wendy Livingston
Anna Marie Cooper

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Rebekah L Kazakevicius $200.00
Highrange Ranch LLC $180.00
Sarah P Nimigan $160.00
Courtney Archer $140.00
Elizabeth Juette $120.00
Angela Fox $100.00
Kristen/Charles Syburg $60.00
Kathryne Zachrich $40.00
Courtney R Suthoff $0.00
Bridgett Downs $0.00
Kristen Ramirez $0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Laurel Champlin $200.00
Stacy Huls/Margie Chan $180.00
Penny Jargella $160.00
Marcie Budine $140.00
Hannah Elizabeth Warren $120.00
Kim L Neas $100.00
Pamela Holmes $60.00
Leslie Reynolds $40.00
Cindy McEachern Smith $0.00
Margaret E Garwood $0.00
Kelly McWhinney $0.00
2 N Land & Cattle Company | $0.00
Windy Oaks Farm LLC $0.00
Anna Marie Cooper $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 50 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Only A Blue MacKenzie Clason Kuzo MacKenzie Clason Kuzo $200.00
2 BL Just Expect Blue Kyndall-Lynn Bisel Kyndall-Lynn Bisel $180.00
3 Details Of Willy Paige P Merrill Paige P Merrill $160.00
4 Im Just Rite Kimberly S Ipock Kimberly S Ipock $140.00
5 Relaxx Monn Tessa Lynch Tessa Lynch $120.00
6 Best Too Be Cool Alexis Loyd Alexis Loyd $100.00
7 Exhotica Amanda Head Amanda Head $60.00
8 Ill Be In The Irons Murphe Milder Murphe Milder $40.00
9 For Your Protection Melissa Ringer Christopher Jeffrey Ringer $0.00
10 Too Hot For Scotch Hilary Hoffman Marilee Hoffman $0.00
11 Al Mine Amy Walls Amy Walls $0.00
12 My Details R Hot Jennifer L Walterscheit Jennifer L Walterscheit $0.00
13 Girl On Fire Katherine Stewart Katherine Stewart $0.00
14 Come On Lets Dance Hailey Thornton Hailey Thornton $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle
Class Entries : 14 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Vinn Diesel DeAnna M Darroh DeAnna M Darroh $200.00
2 Huntin Only Blue Gretta Graceland Magnuson Farm LLC $180.00
3 Angry Birds Wendy Livingston Windy Oaks Farm LLC $160.00
4 Pleasure Kruze Deb Vickery Deb Vickery $140.00
5 Indygo Skys Wendy Whittington Wendy Whittington $120.00
6 Al Les In Wonderland Anneene Miller Starland Ranch LLC $100.00
7 Buzzzzn Bout Me Maryellen Mumy Ken Mumy $60.00
8 Achieve Only Blue Leslie Reynolds Leslie Reynolds $40.00
9 PSU Certanly Krymsun Marlee Gabriele Marlee Gabriele $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : NYATT Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages

Class Entries : 33 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Too Blazin Cool Olivia Tordoff Wild Oats Farm $0.00
2 Dreamin To Extreme Hannah Elizabeth Warren Hannah Elizabeth Warren $0.00
3 Al | Want Is You Ashton Krutulis Ashton Krutulis $0.00
4 BMQ Almost lllegal Alexa Frencl Alexa Frencl $0.00
5 Call Me A Hottie Megan Waldron Megan Waldron $0.00
6 Fightin Off Sleep Peyton Baxter Ginger Baxter $0.00
7 Im Too Sleepy Madison L Burlett Susan L Burlett $0.00
8 Dancin N The Dirt Natalie Vargo Natalie Vargo $0.00
9 N A Heartbeat Allison Lee Travis Raulston Lee Travis $0.00
10 Spreadinsweetrumorz Emma ] Tarter Emma ] Tarter $0.00
11 BMQ All Star Design Josephine Bretting Josephine Bretting $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Under
Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $475.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 One Hot Kat Cheyenne Augsburger James P Collier, Jr $100.00
2 BMQ The Jig Is Up Avery Mortman Avery Mortman $90.00
3 Gonna Get Ya Good Rilynn Lindsay Rilynn Lindsay $80.00
4 Invite Me | Am Hot Claira Bingaman Jodee B. Hass $70.00
5 Huntin Hotty Tottys Jayna Lagace Whitney Lagace $60.00
6 Be All Righteous Violet Shetler Violet Shetler $45.00
7 Natural Fools Gold Calen M Braden Amanda Braden $30.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12-14

Class Entries : 27

Place Horse Name :

Good Ridin Machine
Blazin Hot Zippo
Me Myself And Sky
Im Too Sleepy
Huntin All The Time
Big Country Kruzer
Fightin Off Sleep
Chips Review
Caught Ya Sleepin
Blazing Hot N Gold
Spreadinsweetrumorz
Naturally Smokin
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Madison Musser
Abigail E Hardy
Abigail Berry
Madison L Burlett
Alexa Rogers
Alexa Black
Peyton Baxter
Abigail Powers
Morgan Glann
Alexia Tordoff
Emma J Tarter
Brooke Madison Edwards

Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15-18

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :

Too Blazin Cool

Red Code Review

Al Fool Ya

Dreamin To Extreme
Al | Want Is You

Too Lazy To Zip

N A Heartbeat
Dancin N The Dirt
Al Do What You Wanna
Was Meant To Be

IE Maliblue Barbie
Sweettalkinartifacts

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff

Nya Kearns

Haley Hartman
Hannah Elizabeth Warren
Ashton Krutulis
Lauren Irene Carnahan
Allison Lee Travis
Natalie Vargo

Megan DeWalt
Georgia Vernal

Maryah Cugno

Alexa Thorpe

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Rebecca Fussell $100.00
Abigail E Hardy $90.00
Jennifer ) Goss $80.00
Susan L Burlett $70.00
Tracy & Suzanne Rogers $60.00
Alexa Black $45.00
Ginger Baxter $30.00
Abigail Powers $25.00
Morgan Glann $0.00
Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Emma J Tarter $0.00
Brooke Madison Edwards $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $100.00
Nya Kearns $90.00
Haley Hartman $80.00
Hannah Elizabeth Warren $70.00
Ashton Krutulis $60.00
Lauren Irene Carnahan $45.00
Raulston Lee Travis $30.00
Natalie Vargo $25.00
Megan DeWalt $0.00
Georgia Vernal $0.00
Maryah Cugno $0.00
Alexa Thorpe $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

20

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

BMQ The Jig Is Up
Just Foxy Me

Spreadinsweetrumorz

Johnn Wayne
Caught Ya Sleepin
Hot Nuff To Glow
Invite Me | Am Hot
Il Take The Asset
Platinum Sunsation

Exhibitor Name :

Avery Mortman
Ashley Henry
Emma J Tarter
Margaret Saffell
Morgan Glann
Alissa Boersen
Claira Bingaman
Alyssa Jipping
Nicole Goosen

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Avery Mortman
Ashley Henry
Emma J Tarter
Margaret Saffell
Morgan Glann
Alissa Boersen
Jodee B. Hass
Alyssa Jipping
Theunis Goosen

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18
Class Entries : 45

Place Horse Name :
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A Cool Invitation
BMQ Almost lllegal
Me Myself And Sky
Chips Review
Invite Me Up
Naturally Smokin
Sweettalkinartifacts
Hott Dam

IE Maliblue Barbie
Machine Power

Mr Tall Dark N Hot

Exhibitor Name :

Mallory Vroegh

Alexa Frencl

Abigail Berry

Abigail Powers

Mia Morgia

Brooke Madison Edwards
Alexa Thorpe

Maria Angeli Mancino
Maryah Cugno
Kathryn Bunting
Grace A Roberts

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Mallory Vroegh
Alexa Frencl
Jennifer J Goss
Abigail Powers
Mia Morgia

Brooke Madison Edwards

Alexa Thorpe

Shannon/David Mancino

Maryah Cugno
Rebecca Bunting
Grace A Roberts

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Small Fry

Class Entries : 21 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Styles Sophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken Laura & Jerry Bracken $100.00
2 Hes Suddenly Handsom Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore $90.00
3 Details Of Willy Morgan Merrill Paige P Merrill $80.00
4 Im Invited Too Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson $70.00
5 Hes A Perfect Hotrod Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny $60.00
6 Treasured Art Victoria Bunn Victoria Bunn $45.00
7 This Cowgirls Lopin Makenna Jolee Harrison Lindsay Harrison $30.00
8 Maggie Mae Flash Dolce Maria Chavez Chav3z Enterprises LLC $25.00
9 Consider Him Sheik Adeline Gabor Valerie Gabor $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : EWD Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Independent
Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $960.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Setting The Stage Amy Bentler Nancy C Stanford $200.00
2 Oops | Am Good Braelyn Troup Tori Kendle $180.00
3 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP $160.00
4 Socks Gone Wild Sara Grace Carowick Tabitha Sargent $140.00
5 An Iron Meldoy Evan Zaloudek Calen M Braden $120.00
6 Blue It On Artifacts Brenda Livengood Corinne Livengood Schnur $100.00
7 Smooth N Captivating Robert Castellitto Amy Comparato $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name : Green Junior Trail

Class Entries : 84

Place Horse Name :
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The Extreme Machine
The Monie Man/Monie Man
Zippinpistolgoodbar
Code Red Charlie
Loping In The Knight
Ima Good Margarita
Extremely Good Stuff
Hot Dashin Miss
Lopinmytroublesaway
Huntin An Invitation
Memphis Bound

Only If Im Good
Ramblin Mann

Some Kinda Radical

Exhibitor Name :

Blake Weis
Bradley Ost

Nick Mayabb
Eugene Spagnola
Micah L Hansen
Chad Evans
Bruce Vickery
Ashley N Dunbar-Clock
Hayley Kittler
Brian Isbell

Jess Bergantzel
Jessica Ross
Jason Martin
Jonathan Himes

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Rhonda J Wade
Susan Wilson
Ken Mullen
Patricia Carlson
Debra Sharp
Shannon Brown
Lauren Stanley
Brenda Gower
Hayley Kittler

Round Meadow Ranch Equine

Koleene Herlocker
Ann H Roberts
Darla J Blanchard
Alaina A Smith

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Green Senior Trail

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :
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Talk About Lazy
Gimmea Charlie Horse
Caught Me Looking
Hot Time To Zip
Chilln Ona Dirt Road
The Hot Intern

Its a Good Pleasure
Movin The Chains
Born Twice As Hot
Lopin By My Dreams
Baby Ima Rockstar
Pleasure Kruze

Exhibitor Name :

Bruce Vickery
Blake Weis

Tommy R Sheets
Charles Fisher
Melissa Jones
Michael R Colvin
Deanna Searles
Andrea Kail

Carly Veldman Parks
Brendon Mehochko
Joni K Naas
Victoria M Holt

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name:

Hannah Mowrey Clarke
Julie L Bernick

Elizabeth Maggert
Adrianne Stewart Potwora
Klair Merrell

Philipp Roos

Susan K Johns

Susan K Johns

Kay Mason / Melinda Clark
Jessica Angle

Sandra Lightell Kruse

Deb Vickery

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Junior Trail

Class Entries ; 81

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser $400.00
2 Cracking The Code Bradley Ost Dan Yeager $350.00
3 The Monie Man/Monie Man | Bradley Ost Susan Wilson $250.00
4 The Extreme Machine Blake Weis Rhonda ) Wade $150.00
5 No Question Im Lazy Robin Frid Neiberger Performance Hors¢ $100.00
6 Im Looking For You Colton LaSusa Vito Latini $90.00
7 Hot Dashin Miss Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Brenda Gower $85.00
8 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard $75.00
9 Good Like Jagger Troy Lehn Alana L Collingsworth $0.00
10 Lopinmytroublesaway Hayley Kittler Hayley Kittler $0.00
11 Some Kinda Radical Jonathan Himes Alaina A Smith $0.00
12 Code Red Charlie Eugene Spagnola Patricia Carlson $0.00
13 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez $0.00
14 Huntin An Invitation Brian Isbell Round Meadow Ranch Equine $0.00
15 Zippinpistolgoodbar Nick Mayabb Ken Mullen $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Senior Trail

Class Entries : 102

Place Horse Name :

1 Heza Radical Zip

2 Sleeptite

3 Some Hot Potential

4 Hotroddin Ona Harley
5 UF A Certain Star

6 So Good To B Me

7 PutaDrinkInMyHand

8 My Vital Valentine

9 Always Lopin Sober
10 She Made It Happen
11 Snap Krackle Pop

12 Chex Is The Choice
13 Suddenly A Good Bar
14 Always Clowninaround
15 Ima Tuff Barpasser

Exhibitor Name :

Jason Martin

Ashley N Dunbar-Clock
Jennifer Louise Paul
Clint Ainsworth

Bradley Ost

Blake Weis

James "Jet" E Thompson
Chad Evans

Brent Maxwell

Jason Martin

Blake Weis

Kelly McDowall

Deanna Searles

Tyler Schultz

Tommy R Sheets

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Bonnie Sheren $400.00
Bonnie Sheren $350.00
Emma Gale Brown $250.00
Meaghan Whelan $150.00
Courtney Archer $100.00
Caroline Cavallo $90.00
Benjamin Glen Hirschfeld $85.00
Diana K Davidson $75.00
Katie L Grossnickle $0.00
Brenda Gower $0.00
Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
Natalia Devencenty $0.00
Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Gayle Scharf $0.00
Caroline Fredenburg $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 49 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Angela H Wade $200.00
2 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz $180.00
3 | Dance In The Dark Elizabeth Rinder Elizabeth Rinder $160.00
4 Dont Skip George Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt $140.00
5 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz $120.00
6 All But Sudden Livvie Van Lanen Rob and Jane Platten Huver $100.00
7 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chav3z Enterprises LLC $60.00
8 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade $40.00
9 Cruize Bailey J Mierzejewski Sam Mierzejewski $0.00
10 Lover Treat Me Good Brittany Donald Brittany Donald $0.00
11 Surely Im Sultry Hot Brooke Steneck Brooke Steneck $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Amateur Select Trail
Class Entries : 39 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin $200.00
2 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie $180.00
3 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $160.00
4 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen $140.00
5 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson $120.00
6 KM Born To Be Best Brister B Shum Brister B Shum $100.00
7 RV Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent $60.00
8 Won Lopin RV Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent $40.00
9 Bringing On The Best Cynthia Keeton Rosson Cynthia Keeton Rosson $0.00
10 Won RV Ridin Machine Angela Casey Dillahunty Angela Casey Dillahunty $0.00
11 More Radical Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren $0.00
12 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig $0.00
13 RC Will | Be Good Suzanne Mayo Suzanne Mayo $0.00
14 VS Game Changer Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :

Cadillac In Black
Zippos Gold N Sonnet
The Rocknroll Cowboy
Bi Krymsun

Chex Me Im Cute
Dont Skip Will

PS Bringin The Bucks
The Only Deal

KM Zip Me Suddenly
Dont Skip George
Shez Paidtobe Sleepy
Bettin Im Best
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Jamie Radebaugh Devoe
Eric J Mendrysa
Adam B Parks

Callie Albers
Alexandra Chavez
Beckie Kerins-Peskin
Natalie Ward
Amanda Carmichael
Kari Jewell

Larisa Affeldt
Jasmyn Rivait

Vito Latini

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Trail

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

Show Your Invitation
PF Put It N Park

1 Extend The Previews
2 Gimmea Charlie Horse
3 Flashin Allthe Girls

4 Definately A First

5 Hot Star

6 Thou Lazy

7

8

Exhibitor Name :

Heidi Ann Oosting

Julie L Bernick
Marie-France D'Hondt
Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
Kellyann Salmon

Debra Craig

Rob Rivait

Debra Craig

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jamie Radebaugh Devoe $200.00
Eric ] Mendrysa $180.00
Adam B Parks $160.00
Callie Albers $140.00
Chav3z Enterprises LLC $120.00
Beckie Kerins-Peskin $100.00
Natalie Ward $60.00
Amanda Carmichael $40.00
Kari Jewell $0.00
Larisa Affeldt $0.00
Jasmyn Rivait $0.00
Christina Sakalas $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Heidi Ann Oosting $200.00
Julie L Bernick $180.00
Marie-France D'Hondt $160.00
Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $140.00
T. Sparks & K Salmon $120.00
Debra Craig $100.00
Sharese Rivait $60.00
Debra Craig $40.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Trail 11 & Under

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :

Huntin For Candy
Lopin On A Goodbar
Invite Me | Am Hot
Lazy Lovin

Huntin Hotty Tottys
Gonna Get Ya Good
Been Bar Hoppin
Cant Skip A Hot Chip
Radical Mccue

One Classy Gucci
Playin For The Crowd
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Cheyenne Augsburger
Addisyn Albers

Claira Bingaman
Calen M Braden

Jayna Lagace

Rilynn Lindsay
Sydney Sargent

Ada Grace Hirschfeld
Karrington Taylor Hall
Piper Anderson
Autumn Zundel

Class Name : Youth Trail 12-14

Class Entries : 37

Place Horse Name :

A Good Order
Suddens Best Asset
Blazing Hot N Gold
Gettin Hot

Nearly Chocolate
Sleepin In The Buff
HF Krymsun Elegance
Platinum Sunsation
No Trouble Mac
Huntin An Invitation
Sleepinwithmybootson
Ima Tuff Barpasser
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Exhibitor Name :

Jessica McAllister
Claire McDowall
Alexia Tordoff

Ella Petak

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Lauren Graves
Evelyn E Doles
Nicole Goosen
Sidney Kay Dunham
Lilian C Woodruff
Lilian C Woodruff
Caroline Fredenburg

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

10/29/17

Money Earned

James P Collier, Jr $100.00
Addisyn Albers $90.00
Jodee B. Hass $80.00
Calen M Braden $70.00
Whitney Lagace $60.00
Rilynn Lindsay $45.00
Sydney Sargent $30.00
Benjamin Glen Hirschfeld $25.00
Karrington Taylor Hall $0.00
Amy Anderson $0.00
Patricia A Kelly $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Tami McAllister

Marnie McDowall

Wild Oats Farm

Ella Petak

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Jumping Vines LLC

Sarah Shoemake-Doles
Theunis Goosen

Sidney Kay Dunham

Round Meadow Ranch Equine
Round Meadow Ranch Equine
Caroline Fredenburg

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Trail 15-18

Class Entries ;: 59

Place Horse Name :
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Some Hot Potential
Too Hot To Frisk
Promotional Asset
Blazin Onthe Horizon
Good N Certain
Bobby Dimensions
Zippinpistolgoodbar
Set To Blaze

Chex Is The Choice
Lethals Hot Weapon
Nappin On The Range
Chocolatey Special K
Natural Order

Lets Talk About AOK

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Gale Brown
Cameron Crenwelge
Cori Cansdale
Sabrina Janis

Cora E Wyers
Cheyanne Shirley Izon
Killian Leigh Mullen
Kyra J Bouma
Natalia Devencenty
Lauryn Thune
Tatum Keys Richey
Cassidy Jensen
Savannah Hauer
Shea Graham

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Emma Gale Brown
Cameron Crenwelge
Jennifer Cansdale
Stephanie Janis
Cora E Wyers
Cheyanne Shirley Izon
Ken Mullen

Kyra J Bouma
Natalia Devencenty
Mark Thune

Sheila Richey

Kelli Jensen
Savannah Hauer
Shea Graham

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Trail 13 & Under

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :
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Assets Miss Reba
Smooth And Chocolate
Platinum Sunsation
Blazing Hot N Gold
Nearly Chocolate

A Doll For Certain
Hot Nuff To Glow
Mister Spontaneous
Good For The Ladys
Ima Loping To A Tee
Lopin On A Goodbar
HF Krymsun Elegance
Rv Miracle Machine

Exhibitor Name :

Isabella Himes
Morgan Gharibian
Nicole Goosen
Alexia Tordoff
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Reilly Keegan
Alissa Boersen
Kaylyn Kruchten
Kyla Jackson
Carly Jenkins
Addisyn Albers
Evelyn E Doles
Ella Roberts

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Penni Himes

Morgan Gharibian
Theunis Goosen

Wild Oats Farm

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Michelle Keegan

Alissa Boersen

Kristine Kruchten

Kyla Jackson
Brian/Carly Jenkins
Addisyn Albers

Sarah Shoemake-Doles
Ashley Rutledge Roberts

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Trail 14-18

Class Entries : 49

Place Horse Name :

So So Good
PutaDrinkInMyHand
Good Tobe Lazy
Dont | Look Good
Gettin Hot

Sure A Hot Krymsun
Onlya Glowing Diesel
Good N Certain
Good Cuz Im Lazy
So Blazin Im Amazin
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Sarah Finkel
Lillian E Hirschfeld
Ana Potts
Alexandra Potts
Ella Petak

Lydia Brahler
Charlotte Chubb
Cora E Wyers
Jordan Schween

Madison Nicole Parduhn

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Trail Small Fry

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :

1 Hello Im Johnnycashh
2 Ima Tuff Barpasser

3 Hes Suddenly Handsom
4 This Cowgirls Lopin

5 Dont Buck The System
6 MWS Flashed N Chock
7 So Leaguer To Please
8 Zip Along Home

9 Radical Cookie

10 Im Invited Too

11 Chip Moves Me

12 Consider Him Sheik

Exhibitor Name :

Natalie Hudson
Elden ] Fredenburg
Emma Grace Gore
Makenna Jolee Harrison
Dakota Hultberg
Elden ] Fredenburg
Nathan Carson
Meghan Renfro
Paislee Rae Buckle
Paisley Anderson
Annabelle Hulbert
Adeline Gabor

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Suzanne S Dehmel $100.00
Benjamin Glen Hirschfeld $90.00
Ashley Rutledge Roberts $80.00
Alexandra Potts $70.00
Ella Petak $60.00
Annie Brahler $45.00
Charlotte Chubb $30.00
Cora E Wyers $25.00
Jordan Schween $0.00
Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Natalie Hudson $100.00
Caroline Fredenburg $90.00
Emma Grace Gore $80.00
Lindsay Harrison $70.00
Dakota Hultberg $60.00
Elden J Fredenburg $45.00
Nathan Carson $30.00
Meghan Renfro $25.00
Darren Buckle $0.00
Amy Anderson $0.00
Lori Hulbert $0.00
Valerie Gabor $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Supported

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $900.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Lazy Lovin Scarlett Southwick Calen M Braden $200.00
2 Huntin Somethin Hot Mary Sims Partners For Progress NFP $180.00
3 Romantic Dress Corbett Ryan Partners For Progress NFP $160.00
4 An Iron Meldoy Maxwell T. Kern Calen M Braden $140.00
5 Cuiton All Deckedout Charles Sims Partners For Progress NFP $120.00
6 Intoxicating Version Tanner Hollabaugh Sutherlyn Hollabaugh $100.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Independent
Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress NFP $200.00
2 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP $180.00
3 RL Sudden Pursuit Elizabeth Craig Smith Elizabeth Craig Smith $160.00
4 Blue It On Artifacts Brenda Livengood Corinne Livengood Schnur $140.00
5 Smooth N Captivating Robert Castellitto Amy Comparato $120.00
6 Setting The Stage Amy Bentler Nancy C Stanford $100.00
7 Gorgeous In Gray Amy Lynne Firgau Linda Thornsley $60.00
8 Romantic Dress Garret Trefz Partners For Progress NFP $40.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Green Western Riding

Class Entries : 48

Place Horse Name :

Cool Cruzen Lady
BMQ The Jig Is Up
Theonlykisstoenvy
On My Level
Suddenlee Single
VS Lady In Red
Lookin Good In Red
Imma American Made
A Certain Amiga
Signature Absolute
Rolling In Hot

Cool Lookin Moonie
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Blake Weis
Shannon Gillespie
Tyler Schultz

Gil Galyean
Amanda R Gately
Kristen Glover Galyean
Beth Case

Robin Frid
Anthony Montes
Anthony Montes
Blake Weis

Carli A Pitts

Class Name : Junior Western Riding

Class Entries : 31

Place Horse Name :

VS Game Changer
Made By J

Cracking The Code
Ramblin Mann

VS Costar
Hereicomagain

Cool Cruzen Lady
Lookin Good In Red
Shes A Lopin Machine
VS Lady In Red

Imma American Made
VS Highroller

Ona Good Cowboy
Ona Good Kiss

Good Will Huntin

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Chris Holbin

Gil Galyean
Bradley Ost
Bradley Ost
Kelly McDowall
Deanna Searles
Blake Weis

Beth Case
Anthony Montes
Kristen Glover Galyean
Robin Frid

Brad A Jewett
Anthony Montes
Jim R Searles
Leonard Berryhill

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jane Humes $400.00
Avery Mortman $350.00
Caroline Nielson $250.00
Shannon Cairone $150.00
Sidney More $100.00
Kristen Glover Galyean $90.00
Jason Martin & Charlie Cole $85.00
Andrea Foss $75.00
Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00
Nancy A Riggs $0.00
Melissa L Tankersley $0.00
Bussing Performance Horses $0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Katherine K Tobin $400.00
Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $350.00
Dan Yeager $250.00
Darla J Blanchard $150.00
Elizabeth A Combs $100.00
Katherine K Tobin $90.00
Jane Humes $85.00
Jason Martin & Charlie Cole $75.00
Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00
Kristen Glover Galyean $0.00
Andrea Foss $0.00
Ashley Roach $0.00
Janet Fraser $0.00
Susan K Johns $0.00
Cathy Corrigan Frank $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Senior Western Riding

Class Entries : 45

Place Horse Name :

Heza Radical Zip
Dunit On The Range
Snap Krackle Pop
Midnite Invitation
All But Sudden

The Perfect Kryme
More Radical

Invest With The Best
My Vital Valentine
This Is Why Im Here
All The Sudden

Its a Good Pleasure
Blazing Moonlight
Invested In Cowboys
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Jason Martin
Blake Weis

Blake Weis

Chris Jones
Charlie Cole
Michael R Colvin
Charlie Cole
Laura Begg-McAllister
Chad Evans
Nancy Ann Renfro
Cody Parrish
Deanna Searles
Tonya Brown
Eugene Spagnola

Class Name : Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : 19

Place Horse Name :

1 Lopin For A Chex

2 Its a Good Pleasure
3 Dunit On The Range
4 Zippos Petite Prince
5 Huntin By Moonlite
6 All But Sudden

7 Stretch Machine

8 Made By Charlie

9 The Perfect Kryme
10 Blazin Wilma

11 Dontskipmygoodimage

Exhibitor Name :

Jeffrey Johns
Jeffrey Johns

Jane Humes
Jason D Wanderer
Sarah Orsak
Robert D Huver Il
Michelle Forness
Daniel S Carlson
Angela H Wade
Brittany Runyan
Kathryn Graceon Ehrman

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Bonnie Sheren $400.00
Jane Humes $350.00
Twylla Lynn Brown $250.00
Sherri Tearney $150.00
Rob and Jane Platten Huver $100.00
Angela H Wade $90.00
Bonnie Sheren $85.00
Debbie Hill $75.00
Diana K Davidson $0.00
Jack & Suzanne Edwards $0.00
Brent/Kate Bamford $0.00
Susan K Johns $0.00
Bruce/Bobbi Shaw $0.00
Lisa Mazurka $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Susan K Johns $200.00
Susan K Johns $180.00
Jane Humes $160.00
Jason Wanderer Revocable Tr $140.00
Sarah Orsak $120.00
Rob and Jane Platten Huver $100.00
Michelle Forness $60.00
Patricia Carlson $40.00
Angela H Wade $0.00
Brittany Runyan $0.00
Kathryn Graceon Ehrman $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Riding

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

My Vital Valentine
VS Game Changer

A Certain Amiga

RA Undisputed

Dont Skip This Diva
More Radical
Absolute Best Asset
Eye On The Ball

PF Put It N Park
Bringing On The Best
RL Im Suddenly Hot
Won Lopin RV Machine
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Diana K Davidson
Katherine K Tobin
Kenneth Banks
Katherine K Tobin
Robin Otto
Bonnie Sheren
Elizabeth Brown
Sara Linnes
Debra Craig
Cynthia Keeton Rosson
Lisa G Hawkins
Vickie Kent

Class Name : Novice Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : 35

Place Horse Name :

Lopin For A Chex
Absolute Best Asset
Blazin Wilma

Heza Radical Zip
Invest With The Best
KM Zip Me Suddenly
PF Put It N Park

Call Me Interested
Suddenly Im Cool
Gimmea Charlie Horse
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Exhibitor Name :

Trevor Johns
Elizabeth Brown
Brittany Runyan
Bonnie Sheren
Debbie Hill

Kari Jewell
Debra Craig
Samantha lhde
Beau Baird

Julie L Bernick

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Diana K Davidson $200.00
Katherine K Tobin $180.00
Kenneth or Laina Banks $160.00
Katherine K Tobin $140.00
Robin Otto $120.00
Bonnie Sheren $100.00
Taylor B Brown $60.00
Sara Linnes $40.00
Debra Craig $0.00
Cynthia Keeton Rosson $0.00
Randy Hawkins $0.00
Vickie Kent $0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Susan K Johns $200.00
Taylor B Brown $180.00
Brittany Runyan $160.00
Bonnie Sheren $140.00
Debbie Hill $120.00
Kari Jewell $100.00
Debra Craig $60.00
Ihde Family Survivor Trust $40.00
Beau Baird $0.00
Julie L Bernick $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

Class Entries : 7

Place Horse Name :

Ima Tuff Barpasser
Potentially Money
A Classy Chex
Mister Awetabulous
Sudden Top Notch
No Trouble Mac

AUV AN WN R

Exhibitor Name :

Caroline Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

Lily Richardson
Violet Shetler
Tierney K Horton
Sidney Kay Dunham

Money Awarded : $445.00

Owner Name:

Caroline Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

Roberta & Lilly Richardson

Violet Shetler
Tierney K Horton
Sidney Kay Dunham

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Western Riding 14-18

Class Entries : 29

Place Horse Name :

1 This Is Why Im Here
2 Theonlykisstoenvy

3 They Call Me Jake

4 Certainly A Blaze

5 Chex Is The Choice

6 The Bourne Legacy

7 Set To Blaze

8 Promotional Asset

9 Blazin Onthe Horizon
10 Lets Talk About AOK
11 Willy Good Investmnt
12 Inkryminating

13 Lil Boss Man

14 VS Highroller

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Edwards
Alysia Nielson
Kamiah R McGrath
Klay McDowall
Natalia Devencenty
Isabel Schween
Kyra J Bouma

Cori Cansdale
Sabrina Janis

Shea Graham
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Miller Lantis
Kacy Jo Philpot
Ashley Roach

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Jack & Suzanne Edwards
Caroline Nielson
Kamiah R McGrath

Klay McDowall

Natalia Devencenty
Tami L Read-Schween
Kyra J Bouma

Jennifer Cansdale
Stephanie Janis

Shea Graham

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Mark/Jimsey Miller
Kacy Jo Philpot

Ashley Roach

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/29/17

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00

10/29/17

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Iselin Olaussen $100.00
2 Sudden Top Notch Tierney K Horton Tierney K Horton $90.00
3 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar $80.00
4 Mister Awetabulous Violet Shetler Violet Shetler $70.00
5 A Doll For Certain Reilly Keegan Michelle Keegan $60.00
6 Ima Tuff Barpasser Caroline Fredenburg Caroline Fredenburg $45.00
7 Deck Can Do A Star Alexis Potts Alexis Potts $30.00
8 A Well Oiled Machine Lily Caroline Corbin Lily Caroline Corbin $25.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Novice Youth Western Riding 14-18
Class Entries : 23 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Won Lopin RV Machine Justin Clay Arrington Vickie Kent $100.00
2 Willy Good Investmnt Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $90.00
3 Pleasure Too Burn Jadyn Taylor Jadyn Taylor $80.00
4 Gettin Hot Ella Petak Ella Petak $70.00
5 Invitation To Boot Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt $60.00
6 VS Highroller Ashley Roach Ashley Roach $45.00
7 TC Casual Attire Audrey Barnes Lauren/Linda Barnes $30.00
8 A Good Order Jessica McAllister Tami McAllister $25.00
9 Blonde For Certain Adilynn Friesen Adilynn Friesen $0.00
10 Suddenly Best Man Hayley Freeman Hayley Freeman $0.00
11 A Timely Version McAuley K Ross McAuley K Ross $0.00
12 Lil Boss Man Kacy Jo Philpot Kacy Jo Philpot $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 52

Place Horse Name :

Touched N Moonlite/Touche
Hours Yours And Mine
Ima Good Margarita
Cool Lopin Lady

Safe Havens Version
Cadillac In Black

Solo Invested

A Certain Calling
Zippos Gold N Sonnet
Dontskipmygoodimage
Made By Charlie

A Sudden Billionaire
Bellieve Hes Blazing
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Exhibitor Name :

Ashley Hadlock

Kaleena Weakly
Shannon Brown

Jessica Baird

Jessie Hadlock

Jamie Radebaugh Devoe
Tony J Anderman
Sheyenne Nelson

Eric ] Mendrysa

Kathryn Graceon Ehrman
Daniel S Carlson
Rebecca M McCardle
Madison Nirenstein

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Ashley Hadlock

Kaleena Weakly
Shannon Brown

Jessica Baird

Jessie Hadlock

Jamie Radebaugh Devoe
Tony J Anderman

Peggy Derby

Eric J Mendrysa

Kathryn Graceon Ehrman
Patricia Carlson

Rebecca M McCardle
Christine Hocutt-Senteney

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 32

Place Horse Name :

Cracking The Code
Show Your Invitation
Laziness

Won RV Ridin Machine
Rumors Are Hot
Achipofftheoldgold
Uaintgonnatouchthis
Definately A First
One Hot Royality
Ima Cool Lookin Man
Check This Machine
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Exhibitor Name :

Dan Yeager

Rob Rivait

Anne Wilson

Angela Casey Dillahunty
Kim L Neas

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Melissa Haberkorn
Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
Wendy Katz Brodersen
Angela Stanhope
Kimberly A Best

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Dan Yeager

Sharese Rivait

Anne Wilson

Angela Casey Dillahunty
Kim L Neas

Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Caroline Nielson

Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
David Brodersen

Brian & Angela Stanhope
Kimberly A Best

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 44

Place Horse Name :
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Ima Cool Lookin Man
Lookin Krymsun Cool
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer
Always A Good Time
Lopin So Lazy

The Only Deal

PS Bringin The Bucks
Lopin For Cookies
Huntified

Candy Coded Red

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

10/29/17

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
Kaylee Swanigan Brian & Angela Stanhope $200.00
Alexandra Bates Nancy R Dowson $180.00
Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad $160.00
Maggie Kirian Maggie Kirian $140.00
Hannah Wagner Hannah Wagner $120.00
Amanda Carmichael Amanda Carmichael $100.00
Natalie Ward Natalie Ward $60.00
Christine Gudas Jennifer and Christine Gudas $40.00
Elizabeth Juette Elizabeth Juette $0.00
Jessica L Pinisetti Big Star Stables $0.00

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 25

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

Good To Be Here
Sega Luck
Mustbemyimagination
Consider Me Lazy
Envy Me Sleepin

This Art To Be Good
BMQ Genuine Solution
Lopin By My Dreams
Hotrod For Sure

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

10/29/17

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name;: Money Earned
Brian C Stanhope Brian & Angela Stanhope $200.00
Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow $180.00
Rebecca Nicoletti Rebecca Nicoletti $160.00
Lynn E. Campbell Lynn E. Campbell $140.00
Lori Ann Murphy Lori Ann Murphy $120.00
Vickie J Shriver Vickie J Shriver $100.00
Maria Reichert Maria Reichert $60.00
Andra Angle Jessica Angle $40.00
Rosa Byrnes Warfsman Rosa Byrnes Warfsman $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : NYATT Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Ages

Class Entries ;: 51

Place Horse Name :

Krymsun Belle

Zips Bossy Chip
Essentially Good
Prepare To B Shocked
Chevromotion

One Dynamic Krymsun
Good Ridin Machine
Good N Certain
Inkryminating

A Timely Version

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

=
o

Exhibitor Name :

Mallory Vroegh

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

Grace Ann Himes
Maggie Finn
Sydney D Schmidt
Bella Rosa
Madison Musser
Cora E Wyers
Miller Lantis
McAuley K Ross

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Mallory Vroegh

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

Penni Himes
Maggie Finn
Sydney D Schmidt
Rebekah Rosa
Rebecca Fussell
Cora E Wyers
Mark/Jimsey Miller
McAuley K Ross

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 11 & Under

Class Entries : 14

Place Horse Name :

Invite Me | Am Hot
One Classy Gucci
Dolls Dark Captive
Lazy Lovin

Chips Radicaly Sheik

vl A W N =

Exhibitor Name :

Claira Bingaman
Piper Anderson
Violet Shetler
Calen M Braden
Kendall Baron

10/29/17

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $400.00

Owner Name:

Jodee B. Hass
Amy Anderson
Violet Shetler
Calen M Braden
Kendall Baron

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 12-14

Class Entries : 50

Place Horse Name :

1 One Dynamic Krymsun
2 Got My Swag On

3 Hoos Going To Vegas
4 Good For The Ladys
5 Hot Time To Zip

6 Nearly Chocolate

7 Lazy lllusion

8 Ima Loping To A Tee
9 No Trouble Mac

10 Wearin Only Moonlite
11 Lope Da Utter Way

12 Sleepin | Will Be

13 Good Ridin Machine
14 Potentially Money

15 One Hot Big Leaguer

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Bella Rosa

Katherine West
Jessica Heraly

Kyla Jackson
Jacqueline Potwora
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Jordan Davis

Carly Jenkins

Sidney Kay Dunham
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Jamie Lea Sisseck

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Madison Musser

Lyla Bellar

Jillian Stopperich

Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 15-18

Class Entries : 76

Place Horse Name :

Krymsun Belle
Zips Bossy Chip
Best Gift Yet

Got Alot Of Notice
Essentially Good
Standing Bar Time
Natural Order
Earn An Invitation
Promotional Asset
Figure On Fancy
Theonlykisstoenvy
Slew Of Details
Dark Envy

Lookin Krymsun Cool
A New Dimension

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Mallory Vroegh

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Alexandrea Nicole Albright
Kelsey McArthur

Grace Ann Himes

Trae Scott Buckwalter
Savannah Hauer

Nya Kearns

Cori Cansdale
Mackenzie Doescher
Alysia Nielson

Lily E Anderson

Kamiah R McGrath
Lauren Thoma

Kathryn Bunting

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Rebekah Rosa $100.00
Christine R West $90.00
Jessica Heraly $80.00
Kyla Jackson $70.00
Adrianne Stewart Potwora $60.00
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $45.00
Jordan Davis $30.00
Brian/Carly Jenkins $25.00
Sidney Kay Dunham $0.00
Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Kylie Louise Klotz $0.00
Ava Elisabeth Pratt $0.00
Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Lyla Bellar $0.00
Jillian Stopperich $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Mallory Vroegh $100.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $90.00
Alexandrea Nicole Albright $80.00
Kelsey McArthur $70.00
Penni Himes $60.00
Abigail Buckwalter $45.00
Scott Hauer $30.00
Nya Kearns $25.00
Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Mackenzie Doescher $0.00
Caroline Nielson $0.00
Lily E Anderson $0.00
Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
Nancy R Dowson $0.00
Kathryn Bunting $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

Class Entries : 33

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Hot Nuff To Glow
One Classy Gucci
Sudden Top Notch
Sleepin | Will Be
Invite Me | Am Hot
Blazin To The Moon
Wearin Only Moonlite
Touching Invitation
Mister Spontaneous
Rv Miracle Machine
Three Bars Edition
Ill Take The Asset

Exhibitor Name :

Alissa Boersen
Piper Anderson
Tierney K Horton
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Claira Bingaman
Madison Hurley
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Alexis Rutledge
Kaylyn Kruchten
Ella Roberts
Courtney K Hilty
Alyssa Jipping

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Alissa Boersen

Amy Anderson
Tierney K Horton

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Jodee B. Hass
Madison Hurley
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Alexis Rutledge
Kristine Kruchten

Ashley Rutledge Roberts

Courtney K Hilty
Alyssa Jipping

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18
Class Entries : 52

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Sure A Hot Krymsun
Mister Youre A Doll
Selection So Gold
Custom Hottie

A Hot Vodka

Good Cuz Im Lazy
Hoos Going To Vegas
This Is Why Im Hott
Lazy lllusion
Retreva Blue

Bobby Dimensions

Exhibitor Name :

Lydia Brahler

Elsie Naruszeuicz
Kori Kile

Cassidy Jo Ryder
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Jordan Schween
Jessica Heraly

Taylor Kellam

Jordan Davis

Katie Gillespie
Cheyanne Shirley Izon

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Annie Brahler

Lynda Gress

Kori Kile

Debrah Jean Ryder
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb
Jordan Schween
Jessica Heraly

Taylor Kellam

Jordan Davis
Madeleine Heineman
Cheyanne Shirley Izon

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Showmanship At Halter Small Fry

Class Entries : 28

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Genuine Sheik

So Leaguer To Please
Dont Buck The System
Hes Suddenly Handsom
Ima Krymsun Too
One Special Version
Cudda Invited Me

Hes A Perfect Hotrod
Lovin This Potential
This Cowgirls Lopin
KM Sudden Lil Zip
Chip Moves Me

Styles Sophisticated

Exhibitor Name :

Allyssa Dawn Paul
Nathan Carson

Dakota Hultberg

Emma Grace Gore
Madeline Rippeon
Isabella Buckley

Dana Moody

Alyssa Kladny

Addison Nalle-lcenhour
Makenna Jolee Harrison
Aubrey Kay Huddleston
Annabelle Hulbert
Kenzie Laine Bracken

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name:

Allyssa Dawn Paul
Nathan Carson

Dakota Hultberg

Emma Grace Gore
Madeline Rippeon
William M Buckley
Maggie Dekraker
Alyssa Kladny

Addison Nalle-lcenhour
Lindsay Harrison
Aubrey Kay Huddleston
Lori Hulbert

Laura & Jerry Bracken

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : EWD Walk-Trot Showmanship At Halter - Independent
Money Awarded : $960.00

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Smooth N Captivating
Socks Gone Wild
Deluxe Little Lena
Huntin Somethin Hot
Setting The Stage
Cuiton All Deckedout
Blue It On Artifacts

Exhibitor Name :

Robert Castellitto
Sara Grace Carowick
Darlene Morrison
Kelsey Weick

Amy Bentler

Evan Zaloudek
Brenda Livengood

Owner Name:

Amy Comparato

Tabitha Sargent

Darlene Morrison

Partners For Progress NFP
Nancy C Stanford

Partners For Progress NFP
Corinne Livengood Schnur

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries ;: 51

Place Horse Name :

Krymsun Kryptonite
Stretch Machine
Zippos Gold N Sonnet
The Perfect Kryme
Dont Skip My Charms
Made By Charlie

Beau Patrick
Dontskipmygoodimage
A Certain Calling
Investin A Goodbar
Always Lopin Sober
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==
= O

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Johnna Letchworth
Michelle Forness
Eric ] Mendrysa
Angela H Wade
Brittany Kay Lisotta
Daniel S Carlson
Tanya Mullenix
Kathryn Graceon Ehrman
Sheyenne Nelson
Scott Allen Reinartz
Katie L Grossnickle

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 34

Place Horse Name :

Cracking The Code
RA Undisputed

Its a Good Pleasure
Laziness

PF Put It N Park
Suddens Best Asset
Uaintgonnatouchthis
The Hot Intern
Definately A First

No Question Im Lazy
A Speed Demon

One Hot Royality

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Dan Yeager
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns
Anne Wilson
Debra Craig
Marnie McDowall
Melissa Haberkorn
Philipp Roos

Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

Lisa Neiberger
Gayle Scharf
Wendy Katz Brodersen

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Johnna Letchworth $200.00
Michelle Forness $180.00
Eric J Mendrysa $160.00
Angela H Wade $140.00
Brittany Kay Lisotta $120.00
Patricia Carlson $100.00
Tanya Mullenix $60.00
Kathryn Graceon Ehrman $40.00
Peggy Derby $0.00
Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Katie L Grossnickle $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Dan Yeager

Katherine K Tobin

Susan K Johns

Anne Wilson

Debra Craig

Marnie McDowall

Caroline Nielson

Philipp Roos

Karen Lee Tegner Manseth
Neiberger Performance Hors¢
Gayle Scharf

David Brodersen

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 35

Place Horse Name :

Its a Good Pleasure
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer
Zippos Petite Prince
How Bout At Midnight
She Loves To Rock
Sleep Walking

Pass The Black Gold
Shady Impulse
Reissued In Red

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Show Name :

Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 26

Place Horse Name :

Good To Be Here

Eye On The Ball

Lopin By My Dreams
Twice The Machine
The Only Leadin Lady
Range To A Te

So Invited

NO v A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Jeffrey Johns
Brooke Ingstad
Jason D Wanderer
Mallory Wachob
Angela Cawsey
Ashley N Lasarenko
Kina Tavary

Julie M Hoefling
Erika Bennett

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Brian C Stanhope
Sara Linnes

Andra Angle

Shelly D Diggans
Todd D Yoder

Isabel Carmen Scobie
Melloney Birkett

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Susan K Johns $200.00
Victoria Ingstad $180.00
Jason Wanderer Revocable Tr $160.00
Mallory Wachob $140.00
Angela Cawsey $120.00
Ashley N Lasarenko $100.00
Kina Tavary $60.00
Julie M Hoefling $40.00
John Whitney $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $960.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Brian & Angela Stanhope $200.00
Sara Linnes $180.00
Jessica Angle $160.00
Shelly D Diggans $140.00
Todd D Yoder $120.00
Isabel Carmen Scobie $100.00
Melloney Birkett $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : NYATT Youth Western Horsemanship - All Ages

Class Entries : 31 Money Awarded : $0.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 HF Tahnee Too Marley Mainwaring M Maus/M Mainwaring $0.00
2 Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh $0.00
3 Certainly A Blaze Klay McDowall Klay McDowall $0.00
4 Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
5 Some Hot Potential Emma Gale Brown Emma Gale Brown $0.00
6 A Good Order Jessica McAllister Tami McAllister $0.00
7 Blazing Hot N Gold Alexia Tordoff Wild Oats Farm $0.00
8 So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
9 Willys So Good Payton Neiberger Todd Neiberger $0.00
10 Assets Miss Reba Isabella Himes Penni Himes $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 11 & Under
Class Entries : 15 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Gonna Get Ya Good Rilynn Lindsay Rilynn Lindsay $100.00
2 Invite Me | Am Hot Claira Bingaman Jodee B. Hass $90.00
3 Deck Can Do A Star Alexis Potts Alexis Potts $80.00
4 Huntin For Candy Cheyenne Augsburger James P Collier, Jr $70.00
5 Mister Awetabulous Violet Shetler Violet Shetler $60.00
6 Huntin Hotty Tottys Jayna Lagace Whitney Lagace $45.00
7 Moves Like Cattwoman Lillian Laney Lillian Laney $30.00
8 Lazy Lovin Calen M Braden Calen M Braden $25.00
9 Elegant Hotrod Lenora Roberts Lenora Roberts $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 12-14

Class Entries : 49

Place Horse Name :

One Hot Big Leaguer
Wearin Only Moonlite
Assets Miss Reba

OK Pulse Me

Sudden Top Notch
Blazing Hot N Gold

A Good Order

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Ima Loping To A Tee
Suddenly Best Man
Suddens Best Asset
Rv Miracle Machine
So Blazin Im Amazin
Good Ridin Machine

e
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

One Dynamic Krymsun

Exhibitor Name :

Jillian Stopperich
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Isabella Himes
Giorgia Grace Medows
Tierney K Horton
Alexia Tordoff

Jessica McAllister
Bella Rosa

Carly Jenkins

Hayley Freeman

Claire McDowall

Ella Roberts

Madison Nicole Parduhn
Madison Musser

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 15-18

Class Entries : 61

Place Horse Name :

Chex Is The Choice
Certainly A Blaze
Best Gift Yet

Zips Bossy Chip
Promotional Asset
Essentially Good
Suddenlee Single
KM Boshotinvestment
Some Hot Potential
Lethals Hot Weapon
They Call Me Jake
Dont | Look Good
Inkryminating

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Natalia Devencenty

Klay McDowall
Alexandrea Nicole Albright
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Cori Cansdale

Grace Ann Himes

Sidney More

Cameron Crenwelge
Emma Gale Brown
Lauryn Thune

Kamiah R McGrath
Alexandra Potts

Miller Lantis

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jillian Stopperich $100.00
Hanna Iselin Olaussen $90.00
Penni Himes $80.00
Giorgia Grace Medows $70.00
Tierney K Horton $60.00
Wild Oats Farm $45.00
Tami McAllister $30.00
Rebekah Rosa $25.00
Brian/Carly Jenkins $0.00
Hayley Freeman $0.00
Marnie McDowall $0.00
Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00
Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00
Rebecca Fussell $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Natalia Devencenty $100.00
Klay McDowall $90.00
Alexandrea Nicole Albright $80.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $70.00
Jennifer Cansdale $60.00
Penni Himes $45.00
Sidney More $30.00
Peyton Crenwelge $25.00
Emma Gale Brown $0.00
Mark Thune $0.00
Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
Alexandra Potts $0.00
Mark/Jimsey Miller $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Class Entries : 42

Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Assets Miss Reba Isabella Himes Penni Himes $100.00
2 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian/Carly Jenkins $90.00
3 A Classy Chex Lily Richardson Roberta & Lilly Richardson $80.00
4 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Ashley Rutledge Roberts $70.00
5 Deck Can Do A Star Alexis Potts Alexis Potts $60.00
6 A Special Invite Cameryn Bellar Cameryn Bellar $45.00
7 Just Foxy Me Ashley Henry Ashley Henry $30.00
8 Invite Me | Am Hot Claira Bingaman Jodee B. Hass $25.00
9 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar $0.00
10 Three Bars Edition Courtney K Hilty Courtney K Hilty $0.00
11 Snazzy Lil Chip Briley Czerwinski Briley Czerwinski $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

Class Entries : 57

Place Horse Name :

One Dynamic Krymsun
Good Tobe Lazy
Gettin Hot

Dont | Look Good
Sleepinwithmybootson
Venture Assets

Lopin For Thrills

Good Cuz Im Lazy

UF Lord Im Lethal

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

Exhibitor Name :

Bella Rosa

Ana Potts

Ella Petak

Alexandra Potts
Lilian C Woodruff
Brianna N. Merklin
Alexa Frencl

Jordan Schween

Erin Kathleen Kramer

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Rebekah Rosa $100.00
Ashley Rutledge Roberts $90.00
Ella Petak $80.00
Alexandra Potts $70.00
Round Meadow Ranch Equine $60.00
Brianna N. Merklin $45.00
Alexa Frencl $30.00
Jordan Schween $25.00
Erin Kathleen Kramer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship Small Fry

Class Entries : 30 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Hes Suddenly Handsom Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore $100.00
2 Arrange Your Money Isabella Buckley Taylor Kungle Thayer $90.00
3 MWS Flashed N Chock Elden ] Fredenburg Elden J Fredenburg $80.00
4 Cudda Invited Me Dana Moody Maggie Dekraker $70.00
5 Hello Im Johnnycashh Anna Wegenast Natalie Hudson $60.00
6 This Cowgirls Lopin Makenna Jolee Harrison Lindsay Harrison $45.00
7 Asset Appeal Alyssa Kladny Alyssa Kladny $30.00
8 So Leaguer To Please Nathan Carson Nathan Carson $25.00
9 Im Invited Too Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship - Independent
Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Setting The Stage Amy Bentler Nancy C Stanford $200.00
2 Sweet Lopen Goodbar Jill S Matye Jill S Matye $180.00
3 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress NFP $160.00
4 Blue It On Artifacts Brenda Livengood Corinne Livengood Schnur $140.00
5 RL Sudden Pursuit Elizabeth Craig Smith Elizabeth Craig Smith $120.00
6 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress NFP $100.00
7 Gorgeous In Gray Amy Lynne Firgau Linda Thornsley $60.00
8 Smooth N Captivating Robert Castellitto Amy Comparato $40.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Class Entries : 28 Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Stretch Machine Michelle Forness Michelle Forness $200.00
2 Aint Life Sweet Alexis Taylor Alexis Taylor $180.00
3 Safe Havens Version Jessie Hadlock Jessie Hadlock $160.00
4 Cudda Invited Me Maggie Dekraker Maggie Dekraker $140.00
5 Shesa Hot Selection Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC $120.00
6 Best Day Of The Week Caitlin Ackerman Caitlin Ackerman $100.00
7 Good Time Blazer Kelley Mundrick Kelley Mundrick $60.00
8 Ridinonmycoattails Madison Anger Madison Anger $40.00
9 Krymsun Kryptonite Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth $0.00

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 12 Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin $200.00
2 Rumors Are Hot Kim L Neas Kim L Neas $180.00
3 Shot Of Potential Anna Marie Cooper Anna Marie Cooper $160.00
4 RC Will I Be Good Suzanne Mayo Suzanne Mayo $140.00
5 As The World Terms Penny Jargella Penny Jargella $120.00
6 So Invited Melloney Birkett Melloney Birkett $100.00
7 Achipofftheoldgold Kelleigh DeMonbrun Kelleigh DeMonbrun $60.00
8 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig $40.00
9 Hot N Blazeless Susan Jackson Susan Jackson $0.00
10 Uaintgonnatouchthis Melissa Haberkorn Caroline Nielson $0.00
11 Achieve Only Blue Leslie Reynolds Leslie Reynolds $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 28 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad $200.00
2 Sleep Walking Ashley N Lasarenko Ashley N Lasarenko $180.00
3 Aint Gota Lot Courtney Archer Courtney Archer $160.00
4 PS Bringin The Bucks Natalie Ward Natalie Ward $140.00
5 Best Game In Town Sarah E Rosciti Rosciti Quarter Horses LLC $120.00
6 Cruize Bailey J Mierzejewski Sam Mierzejewski $100.00
7 The Only Deal Amanda Carmichael Amanda Carmichael $60.00
8 A Complete Repeat Sarah Merkatoris Sarah Merkatoris $40.00
9 KM Absolutelythebest Sarah Yaglowski Sarah Yaglowski $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Novice Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation
Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $960.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth $200.00
2 So Invited Melloney Birkett Melloney Birkett $180.00
3 Hot N Blazeless Susan Jackson Susan Jackson $160.00
4 Certified Iron Lauri S McCanna Lauri S McCanna $140.00
5 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow $120.00
6 Achieve Only Blue Leslie Reynolds Leslie Reynolds $100.00
7 Shot Of Potential Anna Marie Cooper Anna Marie Cooper $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : NYATT Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Ages

Class Entries : 39

Place Horse Name :

BMQ Stop For Traffic
Essentially Good

So Blazin Im Amazin
Assets Miss Reba
Too Lazy To Zip
Ovations Maker

A Classy Chex

Big Country Kruzer
Call Me A Hottie
Invitations Are Good
Slew Of Details
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Exhibitor Name :

Nya Kearns

Grace Ann Himes
Madison Nicole Parduhn
Isabella Himes

Lauren Irene Carnahan
Sara R Lewis

Lily Richardson

Alexa Black

Megan Waldron

Lily Ellen Atkinson

Lily E Anderson

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Brad Kearns

Penni Himes

Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust
Penni Himes

Lauren Irene Carnahan
Sara R Lewis

Roberta & Lilly Richardson
Alexa Black

Megan Waldron

Lily Ellen Atkinson

Lily E Anderson

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

Huntin Hotty Tottys
Gonna Get Ya Good
BMQ The Jig Is Up
Mister Awetabulous
Invite Me | Am Hot
One Classy Gucci
Been Bar Hoppin

NO v A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Jayna Lagace
Rilynn Lindsay
Avery Mortman
Violet Shetler
Claira Bingaman
Piper Anderson
Sydney Sargent

Money Awarded : $475.00

Owner Name:

Whitney Lagace
Rilynn Lindsay
Avery Mortman
Violet Shetler
Jodee B. Hass
Amy Anderson
Sydney Sargent

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

10/29/17

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12-14

Class Entries : 30

Money Awarded : $500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Assets Miss Reba Isabella Himes Penni Himes $100.00
2 So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $90.00
3 A Classy Chex Lily Richardson Roberta & Lilly Richardson $80.00
4 Fightin Off Sleep Peyton Baxter Ginger Baxter $70.00
5 Good Ridin Machine Madison Musser Rebecca Fussell $60.00
6 One Hot Big Leaguer Jillian Stopperich Jillian Stopperich $45.00
7 Chips Review Abigail Powers Abigail Powers $30.00
8 Hot Nuff To Glow Alissa Boersen Alissa Boersen $25.00
9 Ima Tuff Barpasser Caroline Fredenburg Caroline Fredenburg $0.00
10 Blazing Hot N Gold Alexia Tordoff Wild Oats Farm $0.00
11 Suddenly Best Man Hayley Freeman Hayley Freeman $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15-18

Class Entries : 35

Place Horse Name :

BMQ Stop For Traffic
Too Blazin Cool
They Call Me Jake
Got Alot Of Notice
Chocolatey Special K
Zips Bossy Chip
Chex Is The Choice
Inkryminating

The Bourne Legacy
You Bet Im Sumthin

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

=
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Exhibitor Name :

Nya Kearns

Olivia Tordoff

Kamiah R McGrath
Kelsey McArthur

Cassidy Jensen

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Natalia Devencenty
Miller Lantis

Isabel Schween

Sydney R Hoffa

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Brad Kearns $100.00
Wild Oats Farm $90.00
Kamiah R McGrath $80.00
Kelsey McArthur $70.00
Kelli Jensen $60.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $45.00
Natalia Devencenty $30.00
Mark/Jimsey Miller $25.00
Tami L Read-Schween $0.00
Sydney R Hoffa $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Class Entries : 23 Money Awarded : $475.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Huntin Hotty Tottys Jayna Lagace Whitney Lagace $100.00
2 Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Iselin Olaussen $90.00
3 Just Foxy Me Ashley Henry Ashley Henry $80.00
4 BMQ The Jig Is Up Avery Mortman Avery Mortman $70.00
5 Smooth And Chocolate Morgan Gharibian Morgan Gharibian $60.00
6 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson $45.00
7 Caught Ya Sleepin Morgan Glann Morgan Glann $30.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Class Entries : 33 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 So Blazin Im Amazin Madison Nicole Parduhn Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $100.00
2 N A Heartbeat Allison Lee Travis Raulston Lee Travis $90.00
3 A Cool Invitation Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh $80.00
4 That Blue Me Away Megan Mahoney Megan Mahoney $70.00
5 The Article Lydia L Korikian Molly Berkemeyer $60.00
6 Chips Review Abigail Powers Abigail Powers $45.00
7 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jordan Schween Jordan Schween $30.00
8 Im Too Sleepy Madison L Burlett Susan L Burlett $25.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

=
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Place Horse Name :

N O v AW N

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Small Fry
Class Entries : 20

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Styles Sophisticated Kenzie Laine Bracken Laura & Jerry Bracken $100.00
Cudda Invited Me Dana Moody Maggie Dekraker $90.00
Hes Suddenly Handsom Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore $80.00
Im Invited Too Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson $70.00
Nature Investment Addison Rose Hubbard Addison Rose Hubbard $60.00
Sir Good Bar Holly Branning Holly Branning $45.00
Dont Buck The System Dakota Hultberg Dakota Hultberg $30.00
Radical Cookie Paislee Rae Buckle Darren Buckle $25.00
The Terms Are Sonny Alexandra Rippeon Alexandra Rippeon $0.00
Lovin This Potential Addison Nalle-lcenhour Addison Nalle-lcenhour $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : EWD Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Independent

Class Entries : 9

Exhibitor Name :

Socks Gone Wild
Setting The Stage
Blue It On Artifacts
Smooth N Captivating
RL Sudden Pursuit
Huntin Somethin Hot
An Iron Meldoy

Oops | Am Good

Amy Bentler
Brenda Livengood
Robert Castellitto

Kelsey Weick
Evan Zaloudek
Braelyn Troup

Sara Grace Carowick

Elizabeth Craig Smith

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Tabitha Sargent $200.00
Nancy C Stanford $180.00
Corinne Livengood Schnur $160.00
Amy Comparato $140.00
Elizabeth Craig Smith $120.00
Partners For Progress NFP $100.00
Calen M Braden $60.00
Tori Kendle $40.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Progressive Working Hunter

Class Entries ; 21

Place Horse Name :

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Levites

Just Like June

Luke Here Dude
The Ebony Empire
Al Be Your Sweet Art
Naturally Immortal
Enjoyable

| Am An Invitation
Al By Myself

Just Marry For Money

Sensational Asset

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Chuck Briggs

Jerry D Erickson

Linda L Crothers

Jessica A Johnson

C. Davidson "David" Miller
Jennifer Welhouse

Lainie DeBoer

Virginia Beaton

Ryan Painter

David A Warner

C. Davidson "David" Miller

Class Name : Green Working Hunter

Class Entries : 20

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

Sportin A Neon Tan
Deeep Pockets
Assets Agenda
Enjoyable
Joesatthegreenwall

Exhibitor Name :

C. Davidson "David" Miller
C. Davidson "David" Miller
C. Davidson "David" Miller
Lainie DeBoer

Derek Wolfe

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Sandy Vargo $400.00
Wayne & Judy Davis $350.00
Justine Tidwell $250.00
Garnet Holmes-Stevenson $150.00
Bridgett Downs $100.00
Carrie A Marx $90.00
Kellee E Hartman $85.00
Deborah Tully $75.00
Bonnie Sheren $0.00
Alex R Johnson $0.00
Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,250.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Kristen Atchley $400.00
Shannon Roberson $350.00
Scott Jones & David Miller $250.00
Kellee E Hartman $150.00
Derek Wolfe $100.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Junior Working Hunter

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :

Deeep Pockets
Levites
Metallic Iron

Al By Myself
Hail Yes Im Hot
Indygo Girl
Sunny Sign Up
My Hot Detail

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

C. Davidson "David" Miller
Chuck Briggs
Lee Paul Shinn

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Jennifer Welhouse

Ryan Painter

Taylor Jean Douglas
Lindsey Bosse
Taylor Jean Douglas
Taylor Jean Douglas

Class Name : Senior Working Hunter

Class Entries ;: 19

Place Horse Name :

Dance If You Wanna
Kamanyawannadance
Suitable Impression
Better Buy The Minit
Whatmadeusaythat
Dancin N The Dirt
Zip Up My Blumers
Do You Got Zip
Hello Darlin

Its My Lucky Detail
Pipen Hot Irons
Lasting Exposure

O 00 N O U1 D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Linda L Crothers

Ryan Painter

Virginia Beaton

Linda L Crothers

C. Davidson "David" Miller
Chuck Briggs

Stacey Roberson

Ryan Painter

C. Davidson "David" Miller
Jessica A Johnson

Taylor Jean Douglas
David Connors

Money Awarded

10/29/17

: $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Shannon Roberson $400.00
Sandy Vargo $350.00
Chester W Prince $250.00
Cindy Triscari $150.00
Bonnie Sheren $100.00
Catherine Schumann $90.00
Sydney Marie Robbins $85.00
Dale Harbort / Dan Patterson $75.00
Cynthia Gay Falk $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Chandler Runnells $400.00
Peyton Bivins $350.00
Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe $250.00
Morgan Parisek $150.00
Caroline Bradley $100.00
Natalie Vargo $90.00
Lori Wilt $85.00
Pamela S Meltzer $75.00
Randee Turner Ferguson $0.00
Madison Eichstadt $0.00
Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul $0.00
Kayleen Holliday $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

What | Know Now
Elusive Sky

Bigtime Texan
Dee Lucks Detail
Hello Darlin

Its My Lucky Detail
Zip Up My Blumers
Im Naturally Grey
Naturally Immortal
Only Royal Blue

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Better Buy The Minit

Who Do U Think U Are

Exhibitor Name :

Samantha Roper
Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Morgan Parisek
Heather Brown Johnson
Carissa Holliday

Kellee E Hartman
Courtney Billingsley
Madison Eichstadt
Lindsey Wilt Perotti
Lauren Forsythe

Carrie A Marx
Samantha Roper

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Tim Roper

Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Morgan Parisek

Heather Brown Johnson
Kayleen Holliday
Randee Turner Ferguson
Denise M Firth

Madison Eichstadt

Lori Wilt

Lauren Forsythe

Carrie A Marx

Tim Roper

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Select Working Hunter

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

Larks Happy Days
Star For A Day
IE Lukin

On Record

OV A WIN

Always A Big Choice

Thats A Good Point

Exhibitor Name :

Lori S Bucholz

Alesia Singer

Ann Manion

Sarah P Nelson
Christian Beauchemin
Melissa Hendrix

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $900.00

Owner Name:

Lori S Bucholz
Alesia Singer
Ann Manion
Sarah P Nelson

Marie-Berthe Des Groseillers

Melissa Hendrix

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries : 17

Place Horse Name :

Billy Elliott

Luke Here Dude
Naturally Immortal
On Record

vi A W N =

Captivate The Crowd

Exhibitor Name :

Sarah Brown

Justine Tidwell

Carrie A Marx
Christian Beauchemin
Kathy K Carpenter

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $800.00

Owner Name:

Sarah Brown
Justine Tidwell
Carrie A Marx

Marie-Berthe Des Groseillers

Kathy K Carpenter

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Working Hunter 13 & Under

Class Entries : 9

Place Horse Name :

My Secret Past

Hail Yes Im Hot

Havn A Supreme Time
Sum Iron For Me
Indygo Girl

CD Long Stockings
Miss Fashionablylate
Beyond Captivating

cONOUVIT A WN =

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Abigail E Hardy
Sydney Marie Robbins
Denim Welhouse
Brooklyn Schreiber
Sydney Marie Robbins
Karrington Christmas
Brynn Kuhnell

Denim Welhouse

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Working Hunter 14-18

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

Dance If You Wanna
Al E Hondro

Dee Lucks Detail
Just Money Hungry
Classic Circle

ATM

Lasting Exposure
Dance Somemore

0O NOUVT DN WN =

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Chandler Runnells
Gentry Cherry
Haleigh Holliday
Isabella Erwin
Madeline Keyes
Olivia Nicole Derlis
Haleigh Holliday
Katelyn Anna Schultz

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Novice Youth Working Hunter

Class Entries : 23

Place Horse Name :

Just Money Hungry
Hail Yes Im Hot
ATM

Pure Chaos

My Certified Edition

vi A W N =

Exhibitor Name :

Isabella Erwin

Sydney Marie Robbins
Olivia Nicole Derlis
Hallie Elizabeth Thomas
Leah Wolfe

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Abigail E Hardy $100.00
Catherine Schumann $90.00
Jennifer Welhouse $80.00
Brooklyn Schreiber $70.00
Sydney Marie Robbins $60.00
Karrington Christmas $45.00
Brynn Kuhnell $30.00
Jennifer Welhouse $25.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Chandler Runnells $100.00
Chad/Molly Cherry $90.00
Kayleen Holliday $80.00
Isabella Erwin $70.00
Amy Hanssen-Keyes $60.00
Olivia Nicole Derlis $45.00
Kayleen Holliday $30.00
Katelyn Anna Schultz $25.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $400.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Isabella Erwin $100.00
Catherine Schumann $90.00
Olivia Nicole Derlis $80.00
Kathleen Ann Thomas $70.00
Leah Wolfe $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Junior Hunter Hack

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :

Not Just Anyhoo
Levites
Deeep Pockets

Hail Yes Im Hot
Metallic Iron
May B I Will

My Hot Detail
Indygo Girl

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Ryan Painter
Chuck Briggs
C. Davidson "David" Miller

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Jennifer Welhouse

Taylor Jean Douglas

Lee Paul Shinn

Tyson Furlong
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth
Sydney Marie Robbins

Class Name : Senior Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 27

Place Horse Name :

1 Dance If You Wanna
2 What | Know Now

3 Dancin N The Dirt

4 Kamanyawannadance
5 Whatmadeusaythat

6 Dance Somemore

7 Al E Hondro

8 Just Marry For Money
9 DGS Replicated

10 Classic Circle

11 Pipen Hot Irons

12 Zip Up My Blumers
13 Suitable Impression

Exhibitor Name :

Linda L Crothers
Lainie DeBoer

Chuck Briggs

Ryan Painter

C. Davidson "David" Miller
Katelyn Anna Schultz
Gentry Cherry

David A Warner
Jessica A Johnson
Virginia Beaton
Lindsey Bosse

Stacey Roberson
Jenna Lee Striffler

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Rebekah L Kazakevicius $400.00
Sandy Vargo $350.00
Shannon Roberson $250.00
Cindy Triscari $150.00
Catherine Schumann $100.00
Chester W Prince $90.00
Gretchen Marie Richter $85.00
Cynthia Gay Falk $75.00
Sydney Marie Robbins $0.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Chandler Runnells $400.00
Tim Roper $350.00
Natalie Vargo $250.00
Peyton Bivins $150.00
Caroline Bradley $100.00
Katelyn Anna Schultz $90.00
Chad/Molly Cherry $85.00
Alex R Johnson $75.00
Robin DeGraff $0.00
Amy Hanssen-Keyes $0.00
Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul $0.00
Lori Wilt $0.00
Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Hack

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

AE Hot N Sonny
Better Buy The Minit
Elusive Sky

Im Naturally Grey
Lasting Exposure
Suitable Impression
Zip Up My Blumers
What | Know Now
Broker Of Record

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Verplank

Morgan Parisek

Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Lauren Forsythe

Carissa Holliday
Catherine Fike

Lindsey Wilt Perotti
Samantha Roper
Jennifer Manion

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunter Hack

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 D WIN =

Do You Got Zip
Larks Big Leaguer
Dee Lucks Detail
Larks Happy Days
Always A Big Choice
French Leaguer

IE Lukin

Star For A Day

On Record

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Pamela S Meltzer
Terrie Brewer Booth
Kayleen Holliday

Lori S Bucholz

Sarah P Nelson

Linda Keever

Ann Manion

Alesia Singer
Christian Beauchemin

Class Name : Novice Amateur Hunter Hack

Class Entries ; 11

Place Horse Name :

AUV AN WN R

Exhibitor Name :

Every Once In Awhile/Every T Cindy Triscari

Artful Mister
Heavens Hot Guy
Hail Yes Im Hot
Count Me Blessed
Luke Here Dude

Carrie A Marx

Kerry Hansen

Catherine Schumann
Corinthia Lynn Niedermeier
Justine Tidwell

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $1,000.00

Owner Name:

Emma Verplank
Morgan Parisek

Miranda Rogers Schaefer

Lauren Forsythe
Kayleen Holliday

Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe

Lori Wilt
Tim Roper
Jennifer Manion

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Pamela S Meltzer
Terrie Brewer Booth
Kayleen Holliday
Lori S Bucholz

Sarah P Nelson
Linda Keever

Ann Manion

Alesia Singer
Marie-Berthe Des Gr

2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Cindy Triscari
Carrie A Marx
Kerry Hansen
Catherine Schumann

Corinthia Lynn Niedermeier

Justine Tidwell

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00

10/29/17

: $1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00

oseillers $0.00

10/29/17

: $900.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00



Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Youth Hunter Hack 13 & Under

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $445.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Sum Iron For Me Brooklyn Schreiber Brooklyn Schreiber $100.00
2 My Secret Past Abigail E Hardy Abigail E Hardy $90.00
3 Beyond Captivating Denim Welhouse Jennifer Welhouse $80.00
4 Skys Indian Princess Brynn Kuhnell Brynn Kuhnell $70.00
5 CD Long Stockings Karrington Christmas Karrington Christmas $60.00
6 Are You Captivated Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horse $45.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Youth Hunter Hack 14-18
Class Entries : 15 Money Awarded : $500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Whatmadeusaythat Caroline Bradley Caroline Bradley $100.00
2 Dancin N The Dirt Natalie Vargo Natalie Vargo $90.00
3 Al E Hondro Gentry Cherry Chad/Molly Cherry $80.00
4 ATM Olivia Nicole Derlis Olivia Nicole Derlis $70.00
5 Pipen Hot Irons Madalen Paul Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul $60.00
6 Lasting Exposure Haleigh Holliday Kayleen Holliday $45.00
7 Dance Somemore Katelyn Anna Schultz Katelyn Anna Schultz $30.00
8 Classic Circle Madeline Keyes Amy Hanssen-Keyes $25.00
9 Just Money Hungry Isabella Erwin Isabella Erwin $0.00
10 The Article Lydia L Korikian Molly Berkemeyer $0.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Hack
Class Entries : 15 Money Awarded : $475.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Pipen Hot Irons Madalen Paul Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul $100.00
2 Just Money Hungry Isabella Erwin Isabella Erwin $90.00
3 Sum Iron For Me Brooklyn Schreiber Brooklyn Schreiber $80.00
4 Beyond Captivating Denim Welhouse Jennifer Welhouse $70.00
5 Whatmadeusaythat Caroline Bradley Caroline Bradley $60.00
6 Staring My Boy Toy Danea Snavely Danea Snavely $45.00
7 Skip A Superjet Hailie Cass Hailie Cass $30.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Amateur Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries : 14 Money Awarded : $960.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Better Buy The Minit Morgan Parisek Morgan Parisek $200.00
2 Lasting Exposure Carissa Holliday Kayleen Holliday $180.00
3 Suitable Impression Catherine Fike Jeanne Fournier-Fike & Cathe $160.00
4 Elusive Sky Miranda Rogers Schaefer Miranda Rogers Schaefer $140.00
5 Its My Lucky Detail Madison Eichstadt Madison Eichstadt $120.00
6 Billy Elliott Sarah Brown Sarah Brown $100.00
7 Bigtime Texan Heather Brown Johnson Heather Brown Johnson $60.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Amateur Select Equitation Over Fences
Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $1,000.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Always A Big Choice Sarah P Nelson Sarah P Nelson $200.00
2 Larks Happy Days Lori S Bucholz Lori S Bucholz $180.00
3 French Leaguer Linda Keever Linda Keever $160.00
4 IE Lukin Ann Manion Ann Manion $140.00
5 On Record Christian Beauchemin Marie-Berthe Des Groseillers $120.00
6 Do You Got Zip Pamela S Meltzer Pamela S Meltzer $100.00
7 Larks Big Leaguer Terrie Brewer Booth Terrie Brewer Booth $60.00
8 Thats A Good Point Melissa Hendrix Melissa Hendrix $40.00
Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17
Class Name : Novice Amateur Equitation Over Fences
Class Entries : 14 Money Awarded : $680.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Heavens Hot Guy Kerry Hansen Kerry Hansen $200.00
2 Hail Yes Im Hot Catherine Schumann Catherine Schumann $180.00
3 French Leaguer Linda Keever Linda Keever $160.00
4 My Assets R Doubled Nadine Moine Nadine Moine $140.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Class Name : Youth Equitation Over Fences 13 & Under

Class Entries : 6

Place Horse Name :

My Secret Past

Skys Indian Princess
Sum Iron For Me
Indygo Girl

Are You Captivated
CD Long Stockings

AUV AN WN R

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Abigail E Hardy

Brynn Kuhnell
Brooklyn Schreiber
Sydney Marie Robbins
Emily Savannah Patton
Karrington Christmas

Class Name : Youth Equitation Over Fences 14-18

Class Entries : 16

Place Horse Name :

Dance If You Wanna
Riding To Win
Classic Circle

Just Money Hungry
Dance Somemore
Only In Paris

Pure Chaos

ATM

0O NOUVT DN WN =

Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017)

Exhibitor Name :

Chandler Runnells

Sara Eveleigh

Madeline Keyes

Isabella Erwin

Katelyn Anna Schultz
Avery Stowell Hart
Hallie Elizabeth Thomas
Olivia Nicole Derlis

Class Name : Novice Youth Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries ;: 18

Place Horse Name :

1 Pipen Hot Irons

2 Skip A Superjet

3 Whatmadeusaythat
4 Skys Indian Princess
5 Only In Paris

Exhibitor Name :

Madalen Paul
Hailie Cass
Caroline Bradley
Brynn Kuhnell
Avery Stowell Hart

10/29/17

Money Awarded : $445.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Abigail E Hardy $100.00
Brynn Kuhnell $90.00
Brooklyn Schreiber $80.00
Sydney Marie Robbins $70.00
Four Star Quarter Horse $60.00
Karrington Christmas $45.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Chandler Runnells $100.00
Tricia Eveleigh $90.00
Amy Hanssen-Keyes $80.00
Isabella Erwin $70.00
Katelyn Anna Schultz $60.00
Avery Stowell Hart $45.00
Kathleen Ann Thomas $30.00
Olivia Nicole Derlis $25.00
10/29/17

Money Awarded : $400.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul $100.00
Hailie Cass $90.00
Caroline Bradley $80.00
Brynn Kuhnell $70.00
Avery Stowell Hart $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : 2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

Class Name : Open Jumping

Class Entries : 4

Place Horse Name :

Its My Lucky Detail
Navier Stokes
NMMA Big N Rich
Bucks Sailing Moon

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Its My Lucky Detail
My Assets R Doubled
Ribbons N Blues
Navier Stokes

Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

My Secret Past
NMMA Big N Rich

Money Awarded : $1,150.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned

Madison Eichstadt Madison Eichstadt $400.00

Raymond Lee Coutley Raymond Lee Coutley $350.00

Julia R Beasley Julia R Beasley $250.00

Jeanine Schira Tom Leow $150.00
2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

: Amateur Jumping

Money Awarded : $680.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name;: Money Earned

Madison Eichstadt Madison Eichstadt $200.00

Nadine Moine Nadine Moine $180.00

Alexis Taylor Alexis Taylor $160.00

Raymond Lee Coutley Raymond Lee Coutley $140.00
2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2017) 10/29/17

: Youth Jumping - All Ages

Money Awarded : $190.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
Abigail E Hardy Abigail E Hardy $100.00
Julia R Beasley Julia R Beasley $90.00
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